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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Larson             M0118         1/24     1:15:26    5:46     1:15:25
2     Nicholas Penning       M1924         1/30     1:15:58    5:48     1:15:57
3     Tanner Ahrendt         M0118         2/24     1:17:37    5:56     1:17:36
4     Doug Neil              M3034         1/96     1:17:38    5:56     1:17:37
5     Matthew Horan          M0118         3/24     1:17:44    5:56     1:17:42
6     Andrew Duba            M1924         2/30     1:18:03    5:58     1:18:02
7     Jared Hicks            M1924         3/30     1:19:50    6:06     1:19:49
8     Todd Mays              M3539         1/71     1:20:22    6:08     1:20:18
9     Denny Majeske          M2529         1/51     1:21:18    6:12     1:21:13
10    Bryan Aberle           M1924         4/30     1:22:17    6:17     1:22:14
11    Mike Welu              M4549         1/50     1:23:04    6:21     1:22:59
12    Seth Townsend          M3034         2/96     1:23:25    6:22     1:23:23
13    Ethan Tabbert          M0118         4/24     1:25:58    6:34     1:25:56
14    Alysha Davis           F1924        1/106     1:26:11    6:35     1:26:03
15    Aaron Propst           M1924         5/30     1:26:20    6:35     1:26:14
16    Tyler Propst           M0118         5/24     1:26:22    6:36     1:26:15
17    Derek Saville          M3034         3/96     1:26:23    6:36     1:26:19
18    Matthew Kocak          M1924         6/30     1:27:28    6:40     1:27:10
19    Kaylee Keating         F2529        1/188     1:27:21    6:40     1:27:16
20    Jeffrey Sachs          M3539         2/71     1:28:07    6:44     1:28:02
21    Van Singrey            M2529         2/51     1:28:08    6:44     1:28:03
22    Paul Clark             M3034         4/96     1:28:16    6:44     1:28:09
23    John Koch              M3034         5/96     1:28:18    6:44     1:28:12
24    Kelby Klosterman       M3034         6/96     1:28:17    6:44     1:28:12
25    Nikki McDaniel         F3034        1/264     1:28:51    6:47     1:28:40
26    Scott Peterson         M4044         1/64     1:28:58    6:47     1:28:47
27    Tanja Cutting          F4044        1/143     1:29:08    6:48     1:29:01
28    Joshua Richardson      M2529         3/51     1:30:10    6:50     1:29:25
29    John Jackson           M4044         2/64     1:29:38    6:50     1:29:29
30    Bud Lawrence           M3034         7/96     1:30:09    6:53     1:30:07
31    Vernon Wong            M5054         1/68     1:30:16    6:53     1:30:08
32    Dylan Slaba            M0118         6/24     1:30:18    6:54     1:30:16
33    Mark Kocak             M5054         2/68     1:30:59    6:57     1:30:51
34    Sergio Roberts         M5054         3/68     1:31:29    6:59     1:31:20
35    Matt Mussetter         M3034         8/96     1:31:59    7:01     1:31:52
36    Luke Schaunaman        M0118         7/24     1:32:46    7:04     1:32:28
37    Luke Meduna            M3034         9/96     1:32:34    7:04     1:32:29
38    Thomas Wakeley         M5559         1/49     1:32:56    7:05     1:32:43
39    Wilson Low             M3034        10/96     1:33:13    7:07     1:33:03
40    Robbin Klosterman      F5054         1/80     1:33:16    7:07     1:33:05
41    Steven Kohuth          M4549         2/50     1:33:31    7:09     1:33:30
42    Chris Haas             M3034        11/96     1:33:47    7:09     1:33:38
43    Colleen Vukovich       F4044        2/143     1:33:48    7:09     1:33:40
44    Melissa Stopperan      F3034        2/264     1:34:00    7:10     1:33:44
45    Tim Kreidt             M3539         3/71     1:34:03    7:11     1:34:00
46    Todd Potter            M3034        12/96     1:34:38    7:12     1:34:18
47    Jessica Brandli        F1924        2/106     1:35:08    7:13     1:34:21
48    Dave Derzab            M3539         4/71     1:34:35    7:13     1:34:29
49    Leo Flynn              M3539         5/71     1:35:09    7:15     1:34:50
50    Kevin Espeland         M4549         3/50     1:35:06    7:15     1:34:57
51    Jesse Rahn             M3034        13/96     1:35:18    7:16     1:35:00
52    Clay Kopplin           M0118         8/24     1:35:14    7:16     1:35:02
53    Christopher Newton     M2529         4/51     1:35:29    7:16     1:35:12
54    Greg McClure           M4549         4/50     1:35:27    7:17     1:35:23
55    Tom Horan              M4549         5/50     1:36:08    7:18     1:35:28
56    Randy Kochanowicz      M4044         3/64     1:35:37    7:18     1:35:30
57    Mark Urban             M3539         6/71     1:36:05    7:20     1:35:54
58    Wesleigh Jastroff      F2529        2/188     1:36:14    7:20     1:35:55
59    Gregory Hirst          M1924         7/30     1:36:45    7:20     1:35:57
60    Rolf Johnson           M4549         6/50     1:36:25    7:22     1:36:19
61    Douglas Haugan         M5054         4/68     1:36:42    7:23     1:36:31
62    Olen King              M1924         8/30     1:36:41    7:23     1:36:38
63    Kylie Voorhees         F2529        3/188     1:36:57    7:23     1:36:40
64    B.J. Brady             M4044         4/64     1:36:56    7:23     1:36:40
65    Todd Mannon            M4549         7/50     1:36:48    7:24     1:36:44
66    Emily Renner           F1924        3/106     1:37:11    7:24     1:36:53
67    Dan Propst             M4549         8/50     1:37:14    7:25     1:37:05
68    Ryan Lehr              M3034        14/96     1:37:28    7:26     1:37:13
69    Murray Greer           M5054         5/68     1:37:31    7:26     1:37:18
70    Christopher Larson     M3034        15/96     1:37:29    7:26     1:37:21
71    James Stone            M4044         5/64     1:37:48    7:28     1:37:43
72    James Bedard           M3034        16/96     1:38:31    7:30     1:38:15
73    Ashley Riter-Collins   F3539        1/212     1:39:05    7:31     1:38:24
74    Kyle Kopplin           M1924         9/30     1:38:59    7:32     1:38:32
75    Doug Saari             M6569         1/12     1:38:50    7:32     1:38:40
76    Zachary Condon         M1924        10/30     1:39:39    7:36     1:39:22
77    Steve Hawronsky        M5054         6/68     1:39:37    7:36     1:39:22
78    Bruce Heppner          M3034        17/96     1:39:40    7:36     1:39:28
79    Tammy Hofer            F3034        3/264     1:40:05    7:37     1:39:38
80    Julie Eppard           F3539        2/212     1:40:17    7:37     1:39:39
81    Jessica Johnson        F1924        4/106     1:39:55    7:37     1:39:43
82    Amanda Taglioli        F3034        4/264     1:40:19    7:38     1:39:54
83    Brad Davis             M4549         9/50     1:40:14    7:38     1:39:59
84    Alex Renshaw           M2529         5/51     1:40:14    7:38     1:40:00
85    Grant Smith            M2529         6/51     1:40:16    7:39     1:40:03
86    Tanya Kienlen          F2529        4/188     1:40:15    7:39     1:40:06
87    Riley Benter           M3034        18/96     1:40:36    7:39     1:40:07
88    Lori Ryan              F3539        3/212     1:40:44    7:40     1:40:24
89    Liz Burke              F1924        5/106     1:41:00    7:41     1:40:28
90    Lynn Wyllie            F3539        4/212     1:41:00    7:42     1:40:42
91    Mo Kelller Keller      M1924        11/30     1:41:11    7:42     1:40:44
92    Dan Bjerke             M6064         1/27     1:41:06    7:42     1:40:44
93    Jon Dunn               M3034        19/96     1:41:16    7:42     1:40:48
94    Anne Altorfer          F2529        5/188     1:40:58    7:42     1:40:48
95    Ryan Mader             M2529         7/51     1:40:55    7:42     1:40:51
96    Brent Kolobakken       M4549        10/50     1:41:13    7:43     1:40:59
97    Sara Winterholler      F2529        6/188     1:41:14    7:43     1:41:04
98    Mark Haugen            M4549        11/50     1:41:27    7:44     1:41:09
99    Paul Martin            M4044         6/64     1:41:33    7:44     1:41:12
100   David Peters           M3539         7/71     1:42:24    7:46     1:41:36
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101   Travis Zwetzig         M3539         8/71     1:42:01    7:46     1:41:36
102   Allison Duba           F1924        6/106     1:41:57    7:46     1:41:37
103   Heather Doerges        F3539        5/212     1:42:14    7:46     1:41:41
104   Todd Butzine           M4549        12/50     1:42:10    7:47     1:41:50
105   Josiah Scull           M1924        12/30     1:42:21    7:47     1:41:53
106   Ronald Ramold          M4044         7/64     1:42:33    7:47     1:41:54
107   Susan Loos             F3539        6/212     1:42:10    7:47     1:41:55
108   Craig Miller           M4044         8/64     1:42:35    7:48     1:41:59
109   Natashia Ash           F3034        5/264     1:42:19    7:48     1:42:04
110   Wyatt Urlacher         M2529         8/51     1:43:06    7:48     1:42:06
111   Kendra Crisman         F1924        7/106     1:42:32    7:48     1:42:08
112   Andrew Coats           M3034        20/96     1:44:03    7:49     1:42:17
113   Amy Erlandson          F4044        3/143     1:42:41    7:49     1:42:17
114   David Mallams          M4044         9/64     1:42:37    7:49     1:42:19
115   Justin Krieg           M1924        13/30     1:42:45    7:50     1:42:29
116   Eric Griffitts         M2529         9/51     1:43:15    7:50     1:42:36
117   Morgan Millar          F1924        8/106     1:42:53    7:51     1:42:43
118   Amber Cowdrey          F1924        9/106     1:43:58    7:52     1:42:53
119   Hope Doom              F4549        1/107     1:44:29    7:52     1:42:55
120   Michael Chicka         M6569         2/12     1:43:14    7:52     1:42:58
121   Jose Martinez          M4549        13/50     1:43:39    7:53     1:43:09
122   Anita Swanson          F4044        4/143     1:43:36    7:53     1:43:14
123   Sarah Polak            F0118         1/23     1:43:48    7:54     1:43:26
124   Tricia Beringer        F3034        6/264     1:44:05    7:54     1:43:28
125   Jerry Steinley         M4549        14/50     1:44:05    7:54     1:43:28
126   Desmond Keller         M3539         9/71     1:43:49    7:54     1:43:29
127   Mike Polak             M4044        10/64     1:43:52    7:55     1:43:30
128   Devin Lynn             M1924        14/30     1:44:33    7:55     1:43:40
129   Cory Brown             M2529        10/51     1:43:49    7:56     1:43:43
130   Jeff Valyou            M3539        10/71     1:44:22    7:56     1:43:53
131   Cory Voyles            M3034        21/96     1:44:05    7:56     1:43:55
132   Art Smith              M5054         7/68     1:44:08    7:57     1:43:57
133   Paul Case              M4044        11/64     1:44:15    7:57     1:44:00
134   Rachel Neidich         F4044        5/143     1:44:36    7:57     1:44:03
135   Heather McCullough     F2529        7/188     1:44:32    7:57     1:44:05
136   Todd Zirbel            M3034        22/96     1:44:32    7:58     1:44:09
137   Tom Waage              M5054         8/68     1:44:58    7:58     1:44:20
138   Carrie Wentzel         F3034        7/264     1:45:01    7:59     1:44:32
139   Holly Kopplin          F4549        2/107     1:45:00    7:59     1:44:33
140   John Sterbis           M4044        12/64     1:45:04    8:00     1:44:38
141   Dani O'Neal            F3539        7/212     1:45:17    8:00     1:44:40
142   Tara Noonan            F3539        8/212     1:45:06    8:00     1:44:42
143   Raven Ruger            F1924       10/106     1:45:01    8:00     1:44:45
144   Travis Elliott         M3539        11/71     1:45:02    8:00     1:44:46
145   Kevin Mendelsohn       M3034        23/96     1:45:18    8:01     1:44:54
146   Owen Johnson           M3034        24/96     1:45:26    8:01     1:44:56
147   Fred George George     M4044        13/64     1:45:17    8:01     1:45:00
148   Shayna Doerr           F2529        8/188     1:45:31    8:02     1:45:02
149   Jason Schommer         M3034        25/96     1:45:39    8:02     1:45:08
150   Christina Morrison     F1924       11/106     1:45:51    8:03     1:45:17
151   Zach Kesthely          M1924        15/30     1:45:51    8:03     1:45:17
152   Benjamin Brechtel      M3539        12/71     1:46:46    8:03     1:45:19
153   Scott Rechtenbaugh     M4044        14/64     1:45:58    8:03     1:45:24
154   Kyle Stopperan         M3034        26/96     1:46:01    8:03     1:45:24
155   Jeffrey Whillock       M4044        15/64     1:46:00    8:04     1:45:37
156   Mike McCauley          M5054         9/68     1:46:01    8:04     1:45:40
157   Fred Swan              M5054        10/68     1:45:58    8:05     1:45:43
158   Jennifer Drake         F3034        8/264     1:46:06    8:05     1:45:44
159   Brent Bradley          M3539        13/71     1:46:32    8:05     1:45:53
160   Kari Jungclaus         F3539        9/212     1:46:24    8:05     1:45:54
161   Becky Brost            F3539       10/212     1:46:25    8:06     1:45:54
162   Kristi Benz            F4549        3/107     1:46:38    8:06     1:45:55
163   Kristy Enos            F2529        9/188     1:49:14    8:06     1:45:56
164   Angel Olson            F3539       11/212     1:46:33    8:06     1:46:02
165   Michael Enderle        M3034        27/96     1:46:24    8:06     1:46:07
166   Sandy Moon             F3034        9/264     1:46:36    8:08     1:46:23
167   Laura Greer            F1924       12/106     1:47:04    8:08     1:46:24
168   Brian Grigg            M4549        15/50     1:46:58    8:08     1:46:26
169   Jena Smith             F2529       10/188     1:47:05    8:08     1:46:29
170   Matthew Lee            M3539        14/71     1:47:02    8:08     1:46:30
171   Chad Schlichtemeier    M4549        16/50     1:46:54    8:08     1:46:33
172   Barry Scott            M4044        16/64     1:47:47    8:09     1:46:45
173   Beth Cunningham        F3034       10/264     1:47:36    8:09     1:46:45
174   Anna Bukszar           F5054         2/80     1:47:04    8:10     1:46:47
175   Shelly Vidas           F3539       12/212     1:48:00    8:10     1:46:49
176   Jafar Karim            M4044        17/64     1:47:17    8:10     1:46:50
177   David Schmitt          M3539        15/71     1:47:43    8:10     1:46:52
178   Mark Carda             M5054        11/68     1:47:17    8:10     1:46:54
179   Kevin Nissen           M5054        12/68     1:47:10    8:10     1:46:56
180   Denise Frye            F2529       11/188     1:48:11    8:11     1:47:06
181   Scott Schirber         M3034        28/96     1:48:00    8:12     1:47:13
182   Karen Karim            F4044        6/143     1:47:41    8:12     1:47:14
183   Dave Usselman          M5054        13/68     1:47:40    8:12     1:47:17
184   Samantha Ewing         F3034       11/264     1:47:54    8:12     1:47:22
185   Bryan Gortmaker        M4044        18/64     1:47:57    8:12     1:47:23
186   Kirsten Jasper         F3539       13/212     1:47:56    8:13     1:47:27
187   Michael Albin          M3034        29/96     1:48:06    8:13     1:47:37
188   Roger Heinle           M6064         2/27     1:48:01    8:14     1:47:42
189   Kenneth Renner         M5559         2/49     1:48:01    8:14     1:47:43
190   Kris Bickett           F3539       14/212     1:48:33    8:14     1:47:49
191   Cynthia Berg           F4549        4/107     1:49:00    8:15     1:47:52
192   Jason Roberdeau        M3539        16/71     1:48:39    8:15     1:48:03
193   Libby Gortmaker        F0118         2/23     1:48:38    8:16     1:48:05
194   Erin Swingholm         F3034       12/264     1:49:07    8:16     1:48:10
195   David Dewitt           M2529        11/51     1:48:46    8:16     1:48:12
196   David Hammond          M3034        30/96     1:48:34    8:17     1:48:21
197   Douglas Morrison       M5054        14/68     1:48:55    8:17     1:48:22
198   Jackie Braun           F4044        7/143     1:48:54    8:17     1:48:22
199   Shelly Evans           F4044        8/143     1:49:06    8:17     1:48:25
200   Stephanie Wiles        F4549        5/107     1:49:06    8:17     1:48:25
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201   Jennifer Hammerbeck    F4044        9/143     1:49:07    8:17     1:48:25
202   Ryan Turman            M3539        17/71     1:48:57    8:17     1:48:28
203   Trevor Moon            M3034        31/96     1:48:57    8:17     1:48:29
204   Mitch Johnson          M2529        12/51     1:48:34    8:17     1:48:31
205   Janet Bush             F2529       12/188     1:49:05    8:18     1:48:33
206   Paula Nett             F3539       15/212     1:49:11    8:18     1:48:34
207   Mindy Roberdeau        F4044       10/143     1:49:16    8:18     1:48:40
208   Thomas Jagger          M5559         3/49     1:52:28    8:18     1:48:44
209   Michael Eisenbraun     M2529        13/51     1:49:33    8:19     1:48:46
210   Lee Baer               M3539        18/71     1:49:22    8:19     1:48:48
211   Jeff Lampe             M4549        17/50     1:49:28    8:19     1:48:50
212   Arron Flick            M3539        19/71     1:50:14    8:19     1:48:55
213   Kimberly Davis         F3034       13/264     1:49:15    8:20     1:49:04
214   Jenna Kuhle            F1924       13/106     1:49:18    8:20     1:49:08
215   Bryan O'Neal           M3034        32/96     1:49:53    8:21     1:49:15
216   Thomas Golis           M5559         4/49     1:50:41    8:21     1:49:20
217   Joshua Lund            M3034        33/96     1:49:38    8:22     1:49:24
218   Samuel Morgenroth      M2529        14/51     1:50:19    8:22     1:49:29
219   Kristopher Dozark      M3034        34/96     1:51:17    8:23     1:49:47
220   Jacquee Vig            F3539       16/212     1:50:25    8:23     1:49:47
221   Joseph Fischer         M2529        15/51     1:52:56    8:24     1:49:51
222   Richard Bachmeier      M4044        19/64     1:50:14    8:24     1:49:51
223   Tiffeny Bentch         F3034       14/264     1:50:18    8:24     1:49:53
224   Riley Weselowski       M2529        16/51     1:51:31    8:24     1:49:53
225   Eddie Abreo            M4549        18/50     1:50:54    8:24     1:49:55
226   Sam Kenton             M3034        35/96     1:51:00    8:24     1:50:01
227   Kristi Gimmel Becker   F4044       11/143     1:50:45    8:24     1:50:01
228   Charlie Ford           M3034        36/96     1:51:00    8:24     1:50:02
229   Todd Mueller           M4044        20/64     1:50:58    8:25     1:50:09
230   Gary MacFarquhar       M5054        15/68     1:50:51    8:25     1:50:10
231   Kristen Johnston       F4044       12/143     1:50:44    8:25     1:50:12
232   Martha Omar            F2529       13/188     1:50:50    8:25     1:50:14
233   Erika Le Beau          F3034       15/264     1:50:44    8:26     1:50:22
234   Kate Vandel            F3034       16/264     1:50:50    8:26     1:50:29
235   Taya Swanson           F3034       17/264     1:51:10    8:27     1:50:35
236   Patrick Wellner        M2529        17/51     1:51:30    8:27     1:50:41
237   Reanne Wolff           F3034       18/264     1:51:24    8:28     1:50:42
238   Anna Skattum           F2529       14/188     1:51:42    8:28     1:50:55
239   Lloyd Lusero           M5054        16/68     1:51:21    8:29     1:51:04
240   Jeff Koch              M3539        20/71     1:51:12    8:29     1:51:05
241   Stacey Stone           F2529       15/188     1:51:26    8:30     1:51:11
242   Jada Kahl              F2529       16/188     1:51:46    8:30     1:51:11
243   Grace Lonning          F5054         3/80     1:52:05    8:30     1:51:13
244   Sarah Brown            F3034       19/264     1:52:00    8:30     1:51:15
245   Jennifer Reed          F3034       20/264     1:52:35    8:30     1:51:16
246   Robert Quickstad       M3034        37/96     1:52:24    8:30     1:51:18
247   Vincenzo Mazzarella    M1924        16/30     1:52:18    8:31     1:51:24
248   Sara O'Fallon          F3034       21/264     1:52:11    8:31     1:51:28
249   Jason McQuirk          M2529        18/51     1:52:51    8:31     1:51:33
250   James Mehlhaff         M4549        19/50     1:52:33    8:31     1:51:34
251   Renae Welke            F2529       17/188     1:52:13    8:32     1:51:38
252   Don King               M5559         5/49     1:52:12    8:32     1:51:43
253   Chanda Derby           F3034       22/264     1:52:26    8:33     1:51:50
254   Allison Winklepleck    F3034       23/264     1:53:23    8:33     1:51:53
255   Beth Spitzer           F4044       13/143     1:52:29    8:33     1:51:54
256   Scott Olson            M4044        21/64     1:52:37    8:33     1:51:55
257   Alicia Zellmer         F3034       24/264     1:53:49    8:33     1:51:57
258   Chris Bauer            M5054        17/68     1:52:30    8:35     1:52:16
259   Megan Lee              F3034       25/264     1:54:56    8:35     1:52:22
260   Brandi Weber           F1924       14/106     1:53:23    8:36     1:52:34
261   Amanda Weber           F1924       15/106     1:53:24    8:36     1:52:35
262   Natalie Cutler         F4044       14/143     1:53:27    8:37     1:52:46
263   Jenee Blundell         F3034       26/264     1:53:44    8:38     1:52:53
264   Amy Ligocki            F2529       18/188     1:53:21    8:38     1:52:54
265   Diana Reth             F3034       27/264     1:53:54    8:38     1:53:00
266   Thomas Tiahrt          M5054        18/68     1:53:39    8:38     1:53:02
267   Deanne Newborg         F4044       15/143     1:53:57    8:38     1:53:06
268   Greg Sperlich          M4044        22/64     1:53:47    8:39     1:53:09
269   Daniel Eilertson       M4044        23/64     1:54:07    8:39     1:53:11
270   Kathy Wilkinson        F5054         4/80     1:54:31    8:39     1:53:17
271   Susan Gose             F4044       16/143     1:54:22    8:40     1:53:25
272   Joanna Horsburgh       F3034       28/264     1:54:22    8:40     1:53:29
273   Chad Penfield          M4044        24/64     1:54:23    8:41     1:53:33
274   Bernie Tegethoff       M3034        38/96     1:54:04    8:41     1:53:41
275   Jim Dewitt             M5054        19/68     1:54:19    8:41     1:53:45
276   Jennifer De Hueck      F1924       16/106     1:57:11    8:42     1:53:49
277   Kim De Hueck           F2529       19/188     1:57:12    8:42     1:53:49
278   Brian Rice             M4044        25/64     1:54:50    8:42     1:53:50
279   Dennis Meier           M6064         3/27     1:54:37    8:42     1:53:52
280   Richard Parks          M4044        26/64     1:54:31    8:42     1:53:52
281   Tim Larson             M5559         6/49     1:54:25    8:42     1:53:53
282   Jessica Rachetto       F2529       20/188     1:54:45    8:42     1:53:56
283   Stephanie Bitz         F2529       21/188     1:55:37    8:43     1:54:00
284   Dee Black              M5559         7/49     1:55:48    8:43     1:54:01
285   Mandy Mayer            F3034       29/264     1:55:22    8:43     1:54:09
286   Kelsey Miller          F2529       22/188     1:54:49    8:43     1:54:09
287   Austin Dvirnak         M1924        17/30     1:55:07    8:43     1:54:12
288   Eric Dowdy             M3034        39/96     1:56:22    8:44     1:54:14
289   Laura Lunt             F3034       30/264     1:55:53    8:44     1:54:23
290   Britt Haxton           F2529       23/188     1:55:02    8:44     1:54:23
291   Jessica Storey         F3034       31/264     1:55:29    8:44     1:54:23
292   Amanda Obering         F3034       32/264     1:56:12    8:44     1:54:24
293   Rick Hanson            M5559         8/49     1:55:27    8:44     1:54:24
294   Laura Ringling         F2529       24/188     1:55:07    8:45     1:54:28
295   Harvey Hicks           M5054        20/68     1:55:04    8:45     1:54:28
296   Timothy Sullivan       M6064         4/27     1:56:11    8:45     1:54:37
297   Lisa Lemon             F3034       33/264     1:55:43    8:46     1:54:39
298   Leigh Nelson           F4044       17/143     1:56:35    8:46     1:54:41
299   Juli Conder            F3539       17/212     1:57:07    8:46     1:54:41
300   Kelly Mikkelsen        M4044        27/64     1:56:08    8:46     1:54:43
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301   Lorna Squyer           F5559         1/62     1:55:12    8:46     1:54:46
302   Laura Walters          F3539       18/212     1:55:53    8:47     1:54:52
303   Tim Hill               M3539        21/71     1:56:31    8:47     1:54:53
304   Jack Burton            M3539        22/71     1:56:02    8:47     1:54:55
305   Michelle Meehan        F4044       18/143     1:55:49    8:47     1:54:59
306   Rachel Forster         F3034       34/264     1:57:20    8:47     1:55:04
307   Tiffany Dorr           F2529       25/188     1:55:31    8:48     1:55:06
308   Travis Thiex           M3034        40/96     1:55:33    8:48     1:55:06
309   Conrad Doom            M4549        20/50     1:56:46    8:48     1:55:12
310   Jay Murray             M4044        28/64     1:57:16    8:48     1:55:13
311   Anne Rasmussen         F3539       19/212     1:55:48    8:48     1:55:15
312   Aaron Miller           M3539        23/71     1:55:41    8:49     1:55:22
313   Kelly Kalkhoff         F4549        6/107     1:56:49    8:49     1:55:22
314   Rick Mansur            M5054        21/68     1:56:52    8:49     1:55:25
315   Sam Ferebee            M4044        29/64     1:57:19    8:49     1:55:30
316   Sara Halvorson         F3034       35/264     1:56:46    8:49     1:55:30
317   Ashlee Mills Fischer   F2529       26/188     1:58:36    8:49     1:55:30
318   Bill Grant             M5559         9/49     1:56:18    8:50     1:55:32
319   Luke Robinson          M3034        41/96     1:56:48    8:50     1:55:33
320   Forest Balk            M2529        19/51     1:56:47    8:50     1:55:36
321   Rebecca Walsh          F3539       20/212     1:56:16    8:50     1:55:36
322   Heather Hiltunen       F3539       21/212     1:56:19    8:50     1:55:36
323   Kurt Solay             M5054        22/68     1:56:33    8:50     1:55:37
324   Lisa Blake             F4549        7/107     1:56:07    8:50     1:55:40
325   Charity Hayden         F3034       36/264     1:56:15    8:50     1:55:43
326   Carleigh Foland        F3034       37/264     1:56:58    8:51     1:55:45
327   Jen Tranas             F3539       22/212     1:57:26    8:51     1:55:45
328   Robert Satter          M4044        30/64     1:56:54    8:51     1:55:47
329   Eltonjon Finck         M3539        24/71     1:56:44    8:51     1:55:48
330   Abbey Campea           F3034       38/264     1:56:29    8:51     1:55:49
331   Dawn Leidholt          F4044       19/143     1:57:11    8:51     1:55:56
332   Janci Baxter           F4044       20/143     1:58:31    8:52     1:55:58
333   Becki Andersen         F3034       39/264     1:57:34    8:52     1:56:03
334   Kelly Wolthuis         F3539       23/212     1:57:22    8:52     1:56:04
335   Erin Covey             F3034       40/264     1:56:52    8:52     1:56:04
336   Matt Schneider         M3034        42/96     1:56:38    8:52     1:56:05
337   Ronald Cheyney         M5559        10/49     1:56:59    8:52     1:56:07
338   Grant Galbraith        M1924        18/30     1:57:29    8:52     1:56:08
339   Scott Toillion         M5054        23/68     1:58:11    8:53     1:56:17
340   Brett Forman           M3034        43/96     1:57:04    8:53     1:56:18
341   Tami Massman           F3034       41/264     1:56:38    8:53     1:56:19
342   Tara Sebek             F1924       17/106     1:57:16    8:53     1:56:20
343   Luke Hoch              M4549        21/50     1:56:48    8:53     1:56:20
344   Jonah Beacom           M0118         9/24     1:57:43    8:53     1:56:22
345   Jen Allen              F3539       24/212     1:58:07    8:54     1:56:26
346   Carol Brimmeier        F5559         2/62     1:57:37    8:54     1:56:26
347   Robert Cota            M3539        25/71     1:57:19    8:54     1:56:27
348   Sonya Gruner           F3539       25/212     1:58:33    8:54     1:56:27
349   Lori Osman             F4044       21/143     1:57:30    8:54     1:56:29
350   Sarah Alberts          F3539       26/212     1:57:04    8:55     1:56:37
351   Lisa Brown             F3539       27/212     1:57:04    8:55     1:56:37
352   Haley Nodell           F2529       27/188     1:57:58    8:55     1:56:39
353   Steve Hofer            M4549        22/50     1:57:39    8:55     1:56:39
354   Andrew Kuyper          M3034        44/96     1:58:03    8:55     1:56:47
355   Amy Poppen             F2529       28/188     1:58:30    8:55     1:56:49
356   Cara Sterbis           F4044       22/143     1:57:36    8:56     1:56:52
357   Jen Olson              F3539       28/212     1:57:27    8:56     1:56:56
358   Marcie Barrett         F4549        8/107     1:58:03    8:56     1:56:58
359   Katy Jones             F1924       18/106     1:57:50    8:56     1:56:59
360   James Krueger          M3034        45/96     1:57:59    8:56     1:57:02
361   Angela Krueger         F2529       29/188     1:57:59    8:56     1:57:02
362   Chris Davis            F5054         5/80     1:58:28    8:57     1:57:10
363   Melanie Ketterling     F3034       42/264     1:58:47    8:58     1:57:15
364   Mundi Schmidt          F3539       29/212     1:58:05    8:58     1:57:22
365   Tina Miller            F3539       30/212     1:58:05    8:58     1:57:22
366   Rebecca Johnson        F3034       43/264     1:58:15    8:58     1:57:26
367   Andrew Wey             M1924        19/30     1:58:49    8:58     1:57:28
368   Neil Schaunaman        M5559        11/49     1:58:14    8:59     1:57:29
369   Roger Riley            M5559        12/49     1:59:48    8:59     1:57:29
370   Ashley Emmons          F2529       30/188     1:59:18    8:59     1:57:39
371   Jeremy Make            M2529        20/51     2:00:18    8:59     1:57:41
372   Paola Nelson           F2529       31/188     1:59:31    9:00     1:57:42
373   Barbara Undlin         F3539       31/212     1:58:19    9:00     1:57:42
374   Kevin O'Dea            M3034        46/96     1:59:13    9:00     1:57:44
375   Christy Hockett        F2529       32/188     1:59:06    9:00     1:57:45
376   Janna Cowling          F3034       44/264     1:59:30    9:00     1:57:47
377   Mandie Menzel          F3539       32/212     1:58:32    9:00     1:57:50
378   Kari Berntson          F3034       45/264     1:59:10    9:00     1:57:53
379   Carissa Jordan         F2529       33/188     1:59:03    9:01     1:57:56
380   Brenda Laurenti        F3539       33/212     2:00:53    9:01     1:57:59
381   Eva Hofer              F4549        9/107     1:59:52    9:01     1:58:00
382   Jess Karim             F3034       46/264     2:00:49    9:01     1:58:01
383   Sara Fiedler           F3034       47/264     1:59:09    9:02     1:58:16
384   Troy Hipsag            M3539        26/71     1:58:47    9:02     1:58:21
385   Kodi Dodds             F3539       34/212     1:59:42    9:03     1:58:22
386   Jennifer Matkins       F3539       35/212     2:00:18    9:03     1:58:24
387   Terra Behm             F3539       36/212     1:59:15    9:03     1:58:31
388   Paul Wathen            M3034        47/96     1:59:15    9:03     1:58:32
389   Mark Thompson          M5054        24/68     2:00:14    9:03     1:58:33
390   Sunni Heikes-Knapton   F3539       37/212     2:00:23    9:04     1:58:35
391   Nathan Bouray          M3034        48/96     1:58:45    9:04     1:58:35
392   Denise Fuller          F4549       10/107     2:00:38    9:04     1:58:38
393   Taylar Applegate       F0118         3/23     1:59:35    9:04     1:58:41
394   Greg Erlandson         M4044        31/64     2:00:20    9:04     1:58:41
395   Stephanie Knoch        F3034       48/264     1:59:38    9:04     1:58:42
396   Mary Hipsag            F3034       49/264     1:59:08    9:04     1:58:42
397   Corey Begeman          M3034        49/96     1:59:58    9:04     1:58:43
398   Adam Foland            M4044        32/64     1:59:58    9:04     1:58:45
399   Steve Bonnema          M3539        27/71     1:59:23    9:05     1:58:51
400   Amanda Truebenbach     F2529       34/188     2:00:17    9:05     1:58:57
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401   Allison Thomas         F1924       19/106     2:01:44    9:05     1:58:57
402   Kacee Pikula           F4044       23/143     2:00:11    9:05     1:58:57
403   Jesse Pangus           M4044        33/64     2:00:24    9:05     1:58:58
404   Annette Hill           F3539       38/212     2:00:09    9:05     1:58:59
405   Alisa Smith            F2529       35/188     2:00:52    9:06     1:59:00
406   Amy Sandhurst          F1924       20/106     2:00:55    9:06     1:59:04
407   David Kalisek          M2529        21/51     2:01:30    9:06     1:59:06
408   Valerie Anderson       F3034       50/264     2:00:10    9:06     1:59:07
409   Mike Chikos            M5054        25/68     1:59:39    9:06     1:59:11
410   Jason Hafner           M3539        28/71     2:01:06    9:07     1:59:13
411   Kevin McGinnis         M3034        50/96     2:00:59    9:07     1:59:14
412   Mark Walker            M4044        34/64     2:00:38    9:07     1:59:15
413   Traci Knoblock         F2529       36/188     2:01:52    9:07     1:59:18
414   Caitlin Leimbach       F1924       21/106     2:00:25    9:07     1:59:21
415   Lisa Kai               F2529       37/188     2:00:22    9:07     1:59:22
416   Jenn Dawes             F3034       51/264     2:00:20    9:07     1:59:22
417   Lindsay Full           F1924       22/106     2:01:03    9:08     1:59:30
418   Anna Day               F2529       38/188     2:00:24    9:08     1:59:33
419   Stephen Reigstad       M3539        29/71     2:00:24    9:08     1:59:35
420   Craig Skattum          M5054        26/68     2:00:27    9:09     1:59:40
421   Angie Atkinson         F2529       39/188     2:00:40    9:09     1:59:48
422   Heather Rederth        F3539       39/212     2:01:31    9:09     1:59:49
423   Adam Haggerty          M3034        51/96     2:03:06    9:09     1:59:50
424   Jessica Sternhagen     F0118         4/23     2:00:47    9:09     1:59:51
425   Megan Ward             F3034       52/264     2:01:17    9:09     1:59:51
426   Linda Rischling        F4044       24/143     2:01:18    9:09     1:59:52
427   Jill Hericks           F3034       53/264     2:01:02    9:10     1:59:53
428   Paul Hera              M4549        23/50     2:00:23    9:10     1:59:54
429   Joseph Monks           M3034        52/96     2:01:14    9:10     2:00:02
430   Abbey Kitto            F2529       40/188     2:02:58    9:10     2:00:02
431   Marcie Hobbs           F3539       40/212     2:02:13    9:10     2:00:05
432   Chris McDonald         M3539        30/71     2:00:33    9:11     2:00:07
433   Lynn Hartje            F4549       11/107     2:00:40    9:11     2:00:09
434   John Deverman          M4549        24/50     2:00:53    9:11     2:00:12
435   Laura Shattuck         F3034       54/264     2:01:29    9:11     2:00:15
436   Jim Obyrne             M4549        25/50     2:01:19    9:11     2:00:17
437   Jeffrey Red Tomahawk   M0118        10/24     2:01:15    9:12     2:00:19
438   Nick Taylor            M6064         5/27     2:01:47    9:12     2:00:22
439   Stephen Nixon          M1924        20/30     2:04:17    9:12     2:00:27
440   Randy Larance          M4044        35/64     2:01:32    9:12     2:00:31
441   Richard Zacher         M4044        36/64     2:01:15    9:13     2:00:33
442   Stacey Thar            F2529       41/188     2:00:59    9:13     2:00:34
443   Aaron Rutt             M2529        22/51     2:01:05    9:13     2:00:35
444   Tracie Juby            F4549       12/107     2:02:36    9:13     2:00:37
445   Rachel Wilde           F3539       41/212     2:02:01    9:13     2:00:39
446   April Hitz             F3034       55/264     2:02:57    9:13     2:00:42
447   Molly Rebich           F3539       42/212     2:01:56    9:13     2:00:43
448   Laura Sheets           F2529       42/188     2:01:19    9:13     2:00:43
449   Christopher Sperle     M4044        37/64     2:01:26    9:13     2:00:45
450   Daniel Beacom          M5559        13/49     2:02:12    9:14     2:00:50
451   Miles Beacom           M5054        27/68     2:02:12    9:14     2:00:51
452   April Sadowsky         F3034       56/264     2:02:55    9:14     2:00:52
453   Jenna Linke            F2529       43/188     2:01:43    9:14     2:00:53
454   Bridget Hellman        F2529       44/188     2:01:44    9:14     2:00:54
455   Ali Long               F1924       23/106     2:02:56    9:14     2:00:55
456   Marlys Carpenter       F5054         6/80     2:02:35    9:14     2:00:56
457   Jon Connolly           M4549        26/50     2:01:33    9:15     2:00:59
458   Scott Rexroat          M5559        14/49     2:02:29    9:15     2:01:01
459   Laura Prunty           F2529       45/188     2:02:54    9:15     2:01:03
460   Tara Dally             F4044       25/143     2:03:05    9:15     2:01:04
461   Sarah Ong              F1924       24/106     2:02:58    9:15     2:01:07
462   Carly Hiedeman         F1924       25/106     2:02:38    9:16     2:01:15
463   Hally Bach             F3034       57/264     2:02:38    9:16     2:01:15
464   Melissa Haberstroh     F3034       58/264     2:02:13    9:16     2:01:18
465   Cary Rentola           F3539       43/212     2:02:31    9:16     2:01:22
466   Molly Soholt           F1924       26/106     2:03:20    9:17     2:01:29
467   Julie Callahan         F3034       59/264     2:02:44    9:17     2:01:30
468   Raj Bolson             F3034       60/264     2:02:21    9:17     2:01:33
469   Kathleen Schmitt       F6064         1/33     2:02:54    9:17     2:01:35
470   Haley Friedrich        F3034       61/264     2:03:09    9:18     2:01:40
471   Roxie Shaul            F4549       13/107     2:03:03    9:18     2:01:40
472   Rachel Mink            F2529       46/188     2:02:27    9:18     2:01:41
473   Seth Klentz            M3034        53/96     2:04:30    9:18     2:01:44
474   Mary Thielen           F5559         3/62     2:03:49    9:18     2:01:48
475   John Gerlach           M3539        31/71     2:02:13    9:18     2:01:48
476   Jessica Eisenbarth     F3034       62/264     2:03:02    9:19     2:01:53
477   Ken Rathbun            M5054        28/68     2:05:08    9:19     2:01:58
478   Katarzyna Sneesby      F2529       47/188     2:03:29    9:19     2:01:59
479   Duane Thomas           M4549        27/50     2:03:45    9:19     2:02:00
480   Mike Thomas            M4549        28/50     2:03:45    9:19     2:02:00
481   Jaelene Ritterhouse    F3034       63/264     2:02:29    9:19     2:02:03
482   Jill Muth              F3539       44/212     2:03:03    9:20     2:02:07
483   Jesse Stewart          M3034        54/96     2:03:01    9:20     2:02:08
484   Joni Hamilton          F4549       14/107     2:04:32    9:20     2:02:08
485   Andrew Boetticher      M4044        38/64     2:03:11    9:20     2:02:10
486   Amy Drube              F3034       64/264     2:02:43    9:20     2:02:11
487   Leif Hage              M3034        55/96     2:06:45    9:21     2:02:17
488   Betsy Sayler           F4044       26/143     2:04:10    9:21     2:02:17
489   Jennifer Drake         F3539       45/212     2:04:40    9:21     2:02:21
490   Courtney Schad         F3034       65/264     2:03:58    9:21     2:02:25
491   Shawn Trotter          M3539        32/71     2:05:20    9:21     2:02:26
492   Dale Eiriksson         M5054        29/68     2:02:49    9:21     2:02:27
493   Marcy McDaniels        F4044       27/143     2:03:25    9:22     2:02:32
494   Casey Wheeler          M0118        11/24     2:03:52    9:22     2:02:41
495   Deborah Geddes         F4549       15/107     2:03:38    9:23     2:02:45
496   Michelle Carlson       F3539       46/212     2:03:39    9:23     2:02:46
497   Kristina Oros          F3539       47/212     2:04:39    9:23     2:02:48
498   Brenda French          F3539       48/212     2:04:34    9:23     2:02:52
499   Mitchell Mellott       M3034        56/96     2:05:11    9:23     2:02:53
500   Levi Drake             M3034        57/96     2:04:14    9:23     2:02:54
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501   Michel Cremeans        F4044       28/143     2:05:42    9:24     2:02:56
502   Bridget Weisz          F3539       49/212     2:05:31    9:24     2:02:57
503   Michael Jauron         M2529        23/51     2:05:46    9:24     2:03:03
504   Matthew Kuether        M2529        24/51     2:03:47    9:24     2:03:04
505   Nicole Rohrbeck        F3539       50/212     2:04:38    9:24     2:03:07
506   Douglas Stevens        M3034        58/96     2:03:56    9:24     2:03:08
507   Julli Nissen           F4549       16/107     2:03:44    9:25     2:03:11
508   Tammy Schrempp         F4549       17/107     2:04:12    9:25     2:03:11
509   Scott Peterson         M4549        29/50     2:04:14    9:25     2:03:12
510   Larry Lee              M7074          1/7     2:03:47    9:25     2:03:14
511   Michelle Saiz          F1924       27/106     2:04:45    9:25     2:03:16
512   Marlene Schroeder      F5054         7/80     2:05:01    9:25     2:03:17
513   Maria Grant            F3539       51/212     2:04:34    9:25     2:03:20
514   Andrew Fountain        M4044        39/64     2:04:50    9:26     2:03:23
515   Kelley Fountain        F4549       18/107     2:04:51    9:26     2:03:24
516   Lana Lynass            F1924       28/106     2:06:40    9:26     2:03:26
517   Kelly Kosters          F3034       66/264     2:05:55    9:26     2:03:27
518   Liz Patton             F1924       29/106     2:06:45    9:26     2:03:31
519   Mike Dudley            M2529        25/51     2:04:22    9:26     2:03:32
520   Calley Schuyler        F3539       52/212     2:05:45    9:26     2:03:35
521   Dean Batchelder        M3539        33/71     2:05:34    9:27     2:03:43
522   Roger Barrett          M0118        12/24     2:04:50    9:27     2:03:45
523   Chuck Zeman            M5559        15/49     2:05:14    9:27     2:03:45
524   Krista Stevens         F3034       67/264     2:04:53    9:27     2:03:45
525   Dave Haverkamp         M4549        30/50     2:05:54    9:27     2:03:47
526   Tonya Vander Molen     F2529       48/188     2:04:28    9:27     2:03:47
527   Savanna Lokkesmoe      F1924       30/106     2:04:47    9:28     2:03:50
528   Amanda Block           F2529       49/188     2:04:49    9:28     2:03:51
529   Priscilla Romkema      F5054         8/80     2:04:36    9:28     2:03:52
530   David Goodsell         M6064         6/27     2:05:57    9:28     2:03:57
531   Bob Mills              M5559        16/49     2:06:22    9:28     2:04:01
532   Allison Seger          F1924       31/106     2:05:09    9:29     2:04:02
533   Jocelyn Hafner         F3539       53/212     2:05:55    9:29     2:04:02
534   Lisa Abreo             F5054         9/80     2:06:41    9:29     2:04:02
535   Benjamin Johnson       M2529        26/51     2:07:31    9:29     2:04:04
536   Emi Lambert            F3034       68/264     2:08:10    9:29     2:04:08
537   Meredith Willnerd      F3034       69/264     2:06:30    9:29     2:04:11
538   Robin Higley           F5559         4/62     2:04:32    9:29     2:04:12
539   Alicia Mannin          F2529       50/188     2:05:09    9:29     2:04:13
540   Rhonda Trainor         F4549       19/107     2:04:43    9:29     2:04:14
541   James Stafford         M3539        34/71     2:05:46    9:30     2:04:22
542   Brandy Nussbaum        F3539       54/212     2:05:28    9:30     2:04:24
543   Anna Herrman           F2529       51/188     2:05:38    9:30     2:04:26
544   Dan Gabrielson         M4044        40/64     2:05:02    9:31     2:04:28
545   Michelle Saksa         F2529       52/188     2:06:09    9:31     2:04:38
546   Katie Davison          F2529       53/188     2:06:07    9:31     2:04:39
547   Jeffrey Riehl          M6064         7/27     2:05:50    9:32     2:04:42
548   Michael Holcomb        M5559        17/49     2:06:43    9:32     2:04:43
549   Vanessa Gemar          F3034       70/264     2:06:42    9:32     2:04:43
550   Jenny Sorenson         F3034       71/264     2:06:41    9:32     2:04:44
551   Erin Writer            F3034       72/264     2:05:51    9:32     2:04:45
552   Debbie Doolittle       F4549       20/107     2:06:32    9:32     2:04:46
553   Ashley Sargent         F1924       32/106     2:08:22    9:32     2:04:47
554   Tim Herll              M4549        31/50     2:06:20    9:32     2:04:49
555   Angie Berzina          F3539       55/212     2:07:46    9:32     2:04:49
556   Chris Bulian           M2529        27/51     2:05:43    9:33     2:04:57
557   Sara Rabern            F4044       29/143     2:07:04    9:33     2:05:02
558   Bobbi Bourk            F3034       73/264     2:06:01    9:33     2:05:02
559   Douglas Schmitt        M6064         8/27     2:06:25    9:33     2:05:06
560   Kim Wanner             F3034       74/264     2:06:20    9:34     2:05:11
561   Molly McConnell        F3539       56/212     2:06:06    9:34     2:05:16
562   Melinda Kristensen     F3034       75/264     2:06:07    9:35     2:05:23
563   Mike Marcus            M4549        32/50     2:06:49    9:35     2:05:24
564   Carmen Schave          F3034       76/264     2:09:13    9:35     2:05:29
565   Kerri Kinzell          F4044       30/143     2:07:28    9:35     2:05:31
566   Casey Krogman          F2529       54/188     2:08:08    9:36     2:05:34
567   Ann Lannoye            F2529       55/188     2:07:07    9:36     2:05:35
568   Lacey Keller           F2529       56/188     2:07:07    9:36     2:05:35
569   Todd Gagne             M4044        41/64     2:07:53    9:36     2:05:41
570   Ericka Deneke          F1924       33/106     2:06:30    9:36     2:05:43
571   Nicole Spencer         F2529       57/188     2:09:32    9:36     2:05:44
572   Donita O'Meara         F4044       31/143     2:06:52    9:36     2:05:45
573   Sandra Casey           F4044       32/143     2:06:52    9:36     2:05:45
574   Bryce Grote            M3034        59/96     2:06:28    9:37     2:05:49
575   Thomas Badgero         M3034        60/96     2:07:13    9:37     2:05:50
576   Laura Turner           F3539       57/212     2:07:43    9:38     2:05:59
577   Courtland Drake        M3034        61/96     2:08:19    9:38     2:06:00
578   Ann Mitchell           F3034       77/264     2:07:24    9:38     2:06:00
579   James Mitchell         M3034        62/96     2:07:24    9:38     2:06:00
580   Nicole Neal            F3539       58/212     2:06:49    9:38     2:06:02
581   Andrea Grubb           F3539       59/212     2:08:15    9:38     2:06:03
582   Bryon Christian        M4044        42/64     2:07:21    9:38     2:06:07
583   Paul Bristow           M5559        18/49     2:08:34    9:38     2:06:07
584   Clay Birkeland         M4044        43/64     2:07:00    9:38     2:06:09
585   Kari Kolling           F3034       78/264     2:07:19    9:38     2:06:10
586   Jeff Haiar             M4044        44/64     2:08:25    9:38     2:06:11
587   Mark Townsend          M6064         9/27     2:06:53    9:38     2:06:12
588   Katie Durst            F2529       58/188     2:09:28    9:39     2:06:13
589   Aiyanna Curtis         F4044       33/143     2:08:04    9:39     2:06:14
590   Melissa Corr           F3539       60/212     2:08:59    9:39     2:06:18
591   Amy Mahoe              F3034       79/264     2:08:21    9:39     2:06:21
592   Craig English          M6064        10/27     2:07:47    9:40     2:06:33
593   Chris Macke            F4549       21/107     2:07:37    9:40     2:06:34
594   Dave Jetson            M5559        19/49     2:08:55    9:40     2:06:35
595   Brad Van Pelt          M5054        30/68     2:07:40    9:40     2:06:36
596   Matthew Parsons        M2529        28/51     2:07:05    9:41     2:06:39
597   David Johnson          M1924        21/30     2:07:05    9:41     2:06:40
598   Anna Frenzel           F3539       61/212     2:07:36    9:41     2:06:43
599   Julie Terhune          F2529       59/188     2:07:58    9:41     2:06:45
600   John St Marie          M5559        20/49     2:08:11    9:41     2:06:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Benjamin Kornelis      M4549        33/50     2:08:43    9:41     2:06:49
602   Ken Gienger            M5054        31/68     2:08:06    9:41     2:06:50
603   Nora Phelps            F5559         5/62     2:07:48    9:42     2:06:52
604   Lacey Bodensteiner     F2529       60/188     2:10:58    9:42     2:06:58
605   Karla Ruleau           F5054        10/80     2:09:33    9:42     2:07:00
606   Tara Bitz              F3034       80/264     2:09:54    9:42     2:07:01
607   Emily Johnson          F2529       61/188     2:09:54    9:42     2:07:02
608   Jolene McCloud         F3034       81/264     2:07:48    9:42     2:07:04
609   Leah Nixon             F1924       34/106     2:10:59    9:43     2:07:08
610   Maegan Sullivan        F3034       82/264     2:11:01    9:43     2:07:12
611   Donna Mattson          F5054        11/80     2:08:23    9:43     2:07:12
612   Eric Gorsuch           M5054        32/68     2:08:26    9:43     2:07:17
613   Jennifer Soucy         F3539       62/212     2:09:04    9:44     2:07:18
614   Amy Kreidt             F3034       83/264     2:07:58    9:44     2:07:22
615   Ryan Anderson          M3034        63/96     2:09:45    9:44     2:07:22
616   Sara Hammerbeck        F3539       63/212     2:09:35    9:44     2:07:24
617   Mark Curtis            M3539        35/71     2:09:15    9:44     2:07:25
618   Amy Fitzke             F4044       34/143     2:09:27    9:44     2:07:25
619   Melissa Johnson        F3034       84/264     2:10:09    9:44     2:07:25
620   Heather Martinson      F2529       62/188     2:07:59    9:45     2:07:34
621   Mark Wood              M4044        45/64     2:09:23    9:45     2:07:37
622   Patty Toillion         F4044       35/143     2:09:32    9:45     2:07:38
623   Diane Knutson          F2529       63/188     2:08:35    9:45     2:07:42
624   Stephanie O'Connell    F3539       64/212     2:08:48    9:45     2:07:42
625   Casey Smith            M1924        22/30     2:08:23    9:46     2:07:52
626   Stephen Leonard        M3539        36/71     2:08:57    9:46     2:07:53
627   Rachelle Brennan       F4044       36/143     2:09:38    9:46     2:07:54
628   Andy Mikkelsen         M3034        64/96     2:09:23    9:47     2:07:59
629   Merrick Carpenter      F1924       35/106     2:09:43    9:47     2:08:02
630   David Kendrick         M5054        33/68     2:10:29    9:47     2:08:03
631   Abbie Jennings         F3034       85/264     2:10:53    9:47     2:08:04
632   Brooke Ables           F3539       65/212     2:09:50    9:47     2:08:06
633   Cheryl Haugen          F4044       37/143     2:10:21    9:47     2:08:07
634   Jamie Evans            F4549       22/107     2:10:05    9:47     2:08:08
635   Adam Waits             M2529        29/51     2:10:04    9:47     2:08:08
636   Bryce Pietzyk          M3539        37/71     2:13:59    9:47     2:08:08
637   Margaret McAtee        F5054        12/80     2:09:05    9:48     2:08:17
638   Sara Goldammer         F3034       86/264     2:09:15    9:48     2:08:17
639   David Reynolds Ii      M3034        65/96     2:09:33    9:49     2:08:24
640   Kevin Horner           M5559        21/49     2:09:27    9:49     2:08:28
641   Michael Brownfield     M3539        38/71     2:09:06    9:50     2:08:38
642   Katie Farlinger        F2529       64/188     2:10:54    9:50     2:08:39
643   Traci Matthew          F5054        13/80     2:11:05    9:50     2:08:39
644   Patrice Fields         F5559         6/62     2:10:33    9:50     2:08:45
645   Jennifer Jacobson      F3539       66/212     2:10:38    9:50     2:08:46
646   Brittney Phillips      F2529       65/188     2:10:33    9:50     2:08:49
647   Micki Thompson         F3034       87/264     2:11:22    9:51     2:08:54
648   Cheri Cabrera          F4044       38/143     2:10:02    9:51     2:08:57
649   Matt Wheeler           M4044        46/64     2:10:09    9:51     2:08:59
650   Tina Scott             F3034       88/264     2:10:35    9:51     2:08:59
651   Megan Klentz           F2529       66/188     2:11:45    9:51     2:09:00
652   Greg Jones             M3034        66/96     2:11:46    9:51     2:09:01
653   Mj Schrupp             F6064         2/33     2:10:21    9:51     2:09:02
654   Jane Davis             F4549       23/107     2:10:18    9:52     2:09:03
655   Sada Mosler            F2529       67/188     2:11:21    9:52     2:09:04
656   Kelly Pierce           M3539        39/71     2:10:45    9:52     2:09:08
657   Justin Monroe          M1924        23/30     2:10:27    9:52     2:09:12
658   Cindy Johnson          F2529       68/188     2:11:29    9:52     2:09:14
659   Amber Keller           F1924       36/106     2:10:09    9:52     2:09:15
660   Phil Wade              M5559        22/49     2:11:21    9:53     2:09:16
661   Tyler Kaitfors         M2529        30/51     2:11:11    9:53     2:09:23
662   Adam Johnsen           M3034        67/96     2:13:40    9:53     2:09:27
663   Shannon Clayton        F3034       89/264     2:10:14    9:53     2:09:28
664   Matt Ehlman            M3034        68/96     2:11:52    9:54     2:09:32
665   Steve McCarthy         M6569         3/12     2:11:52    9:54     2:09:32
666   Crystal Meyer          F2529       69/188     2:12:51    9:54     2:09:33
667   Kerri Kocak            F4549       24/107     2:11:54    9:54     2:09:37
668   Jill Staudinger        F4044       39/143     2:10:46    9:54     2:09:38
669   Brandi Ballard         F3539       67/212     2:10:36    9:54     2:09:38
670   Terra Norton           F3034       90/264     2:11:38    9:54     2:09:39
671   Angela Christopherson  F3034       91/264     2:10:05    9:54     2:09:40
672   Raeanne Watkins        F5559         7/62     2:10:52    9:54     2:09:41
673   David Watkins          M6569         4/12     2:10:52    9:54     2:09:41
674   Tami Nelson            F3034       92/264     2:11:21    9:55     2:09:49
675   Rebekah Storm          F2529       70/188     2:12:29    9:55     2:09:51
676   Linda Duba             F5054        14/80     2:10:54    9:55     2:09:55
677   Tiffany Lewis          F3034       93/264     2:11:55    9:56     2:09:58
678   Laura Donnelley        F5559         8/62     2:12:05    9:56     2:09:58
679   Alan Huls              M3539        40/71     2:11:17    9:56     2:10:01
680   Jennifer Vanden Hoek   F1924       37/106     2:12:36    9:56     2:10:04
681   Sherry Hagelstrom      F6064         3/33     2:11:16    9:56     2:10:05
682   Lora Quickstad         F3034       94/264     2:11:48    9:56     2:10:06
683   Scott Barber           M3539        41/71     2:12:35    9:57     2:10:11
684   Corey Theis            M3034        69/96     2:13:36    9:57     2:10:12
685   Rachel Nordbye         F3539       68/212     2:13:21    9:57     2:10:13
686   Traci Thomas           F4044       40/143     2:11:59    9:57     2:10:14
687   Renee Wheeler          F3539       69/212     2:11:28    9:57     2:10:18
688   Dan Buckman            M3034        70/96     2:12:27    9:57     2:10:19
689   Heidi Alfson           F3034       95/264     2:11:03    9:57     2:10:19
690   Michelle Bush          F4044       41/143     2:13:08    9:58     2:10:28
691   Sue Wade               F5559         9/62     2:12:33    9:58     2:10:28
692   Michelle Spenny        F3539       70/212     2:12:36    9:58     2:10:30
693   Jeremy Johnson         M3034        71/96     2:12:40    9:58     2:10:32
694   Abbie Hitzemann        F1924       38/106     2:10:57    9:59     2:10:36
695   Carter Wagner          M3539        42/71     2:13:31    9:59     2:10:37
696   Russ Johnson           M5054        34/68     2:12:40    9:59     2:10:38
697   Bev Mentzer            F3539       71/212     2:12:11    9:59     2:10:38
698   Stephanie Murphy       F3539       72/212     2:14:41    9:59     2:10:41
699   Mavis Two Bulls        F4549       25/107     2:13:36    9:59     2:10:43
700   Denise One Star        F5054        15/80     2:14:15    9:59     2:10:45
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701   Abbie Olson            F2529       71/188     2:11:36    9:59     2:10:47
702   Kelcy Jurrens          F1924       39/106     2:12:58   10:00     2:10:50
703   Randy Silver           M5054        35/68     2:12:20   10:00     2:10:53
704   Rose Miller            F5559        10/62     2:13:58   10:00     2:10:56
705   Lisa Schwahn           F4549       26/107     2:12:46   10:00     2:10:56
706   Sarah Leber            F1924       40/106     2:14:01   10:01     2:11:04
707   Leslie Arno            F4044       42/143     2:14:23   10:01     2:11:05
708   Kirsten Leigh Timmer   F3539       73/212     2:12:45   10:01     2:11:10
709   Kris Simonds           F3034       96/264     2:11:35   10:01     2:11:11
710   Maura Nicholson        F4044       43/143     2:13:03   10:02     2:11:18
711   Aj Herrman             M2529        31/51     2:13:15   10:02     2:11:20
712   Renae Hericks          F2529       72/188     2:12:37   10:03     2:11:28
713   Amy Rolland            F3034       97/264     2:12:37   10:03     2:11:28
714   Chris Fried            M3539        43/71     2:15:33   10:03     2:11:29
715   Kacie Birkel           F2529       73/188     2:12:37   10:03     2:11:29
716   Carmen Aarsby-Edwards  F5559        11/62     2:13:20   10:03     2:11:31
717   Cathy Sowers           F5054        16/80     2:14:03   10:03     2:11:35
718   Melissa Praus          F3539       74/212     2:13:09   10:03     2:11:35
719   Tammy Doke             F3034       98/264     2:14:53   10:03     2:11:35
720   Michelle Thiel         F4549       27/107     2:13:10   10:03     2:11:36
721   Michele Delzer         F4044       44/143     2:14:13   10:04     2:11:42
722   Daniel Hillman         M4044        47/64     2:13:26   10:04     2:11:43
723   Chrissy Blankman       F3539       75/212     2:12:35   10:04     2:11:43
724   Mary Schimke           F2529       74/188     2:13:55   10:04     2:11:44
725   Frank Reiser           M3539        44/71     2:14:26   10:04     2:11:46
726   Karisa Pond            F3034       99/264     2:14:43   10:04     2:11:53
727   Amy Hite               F3034      100/264     2:12:20   10:05     2:11:54
728   Christopher Michael    M2529        32/51     2:15:37   10:05     2:12:01
729   Tia Pedrett            F3539       76/212     2:13:58   10:05     2:12:04
730   Russ Schwahn           M4549        34/50     2:13:55   10:05     2:12:05
731   Rick Boehm             M4044        48/64     2:13:37   10:06     2:12:09
732   Chelsea Anderson       F3034      101/264     2:14:17   10:06     2:12:10
733   Brenda Huffman         F4044       45/143     2:13:43   10:06     2:12:11
734   Dani Robinson          F1924       41/106     2:13:43   10:06     2:12:11
735   Kelli Alcorn           F2529       75/188     2:14:12   10:06     2:12:15
736   Jesse Kuhlman          M2529        33/51     2:15:02   10:06     2:12:19
737   Kara Dougherty         F4044       46/143     2:14:41   10:07     2:12:20
738   Rachelle Sutton        F3539       77/212     2:14:41   10:07     2:12:20
739   Rick Barbe             M5054        36/68     2:13:37   10:07     2:12:23
740   Tanya Weinberger       F3539       78/212     2:15:07   10:07     2:12:25
741   Lisa Bahe              F3539       79/212     2:14:41   10:07     2:12:26
742   Kristin Brost          F4044       47/143     2:14:41   10:07     2:12:26
743   Jerry Nash             M6569         5/12     2:14:25   10:07     2:12:27
744   Lindsey Lundvall       F1924       42/106     2:13:32   10:07     2:12:30
745   Teresa Schoenfelder    F4549       28/107     2:14:16   10:07     2:12:32
746   Leeann Triscori        F5054        17/80     2:13:31   10:08     2:12:38
747   Alex Radway            M2529        34/51     2:13:53   10:08     2:12:44
748   Felicia Schultz        F3034      102/264     2:14:51   10:09     2:12:47
749   Betsy Altenburg        F5054        18/80     2:14:33   10:09     2:12:47
750   Barbara Schulz         F6569         1/16     2:15:22   10:09     2:12:47
751   Jill Larance           F4044       48/143     2:14:53   10:09     2:12:47
752   Roger Peabody          M5559        23/49     2:14:36   10:09     2:12:49
753   Mary Eckstrom          F4549       29/107     2:13:35   10:09     2:12:49
754   Jessica Maycock        F3034      103/264     2:15:58   10:09     2:12:50
755   Joseph Maycock         M3539        45/71     2:15:58   10:09     2:12:51
756   Melissa Rohde          F2529       76/188     2:15:57   10:09     2:12:52
757   Shannon Hamilton       F2529       77/188     2:15:23   10:10     2:12:58
758   Kristin Larson         F3539       80/212     2:15:09   10:10     2:12:59
759   Randy Price            M5559        24/49     2:13:46   10:10     2:13:05
760   Eric Rickord           M2529        35/51     2:15:29   10:10     2:13:06
761   Maria Borchert         F2529       78/188     2:15:29   10:10     2:13:07
762   Frank Pratt Jr         M6064        11/27     2:16:35   10:10     2:13:07
763   Aparna Subramanian     F1924       43/106     2:14:42   10:10     2:13:08
764   Stephen Chappell       M4044        49/64     2:14:15   10:10     2:13:11
765   Sarah Weber            F3539       81/212     2:14:31   10:11     2:13:14
766   Gable Rhodes           M3539        46/71     2:15:15   10:11     2:13:19
767   Susan Rhodes           F5054        19/80     2:15:15   10:11     2:13:19
768   Keith Smith            M1924        24/30     2:19:31   10:11     2:13:22
769   Sherri Horan           F4044       49/143     2:15:38   10:12     2:13:29
770   Billie Jo Ryan         F3034      104/264     2:14:24   10:12     2:13:29
771   Kristi Wiswall         F3034      105/264     2:15:07   10:12     2:13:31
772   Kim Smith              M5559        25/49     2:14:07   10:12     2:13:32
773   Thom Gimborys          M3539        47/71     2:14:43   10:12     2:13:36
774   Matt Reuppel           M0118        13/24     2:17:19   10:12     2:13:37
775   Jeannie Stuart         F3539       82/212     2:15:24   10:12     2:13:37
776   Sherri Engkvist        F3539       83/212     2:14:36   10:13     2:13:41
777   Kevin Kanzelman        M3539        48/71     2:14:36   10:13     2:13:41
778   Brittney Bradshaw      F3034      106/264     2:16:18   10:13     2:13:47
779   Margo Wyatt            F1924       44/106     2:16:47   10:13     2:13:50
780   Michaelyn Muggli       F5054        20/80     2:14:31   10:14     2:13:51
781   Peter Jahraus          M5559        26/49     2:16:52   10:14     2:13:52
782   Nancy Lewellen         F5054        21/80     2:19:31   10:14     2:13:52
783   Justin Pazera          M3034        72/96     2:16:07   10:14     2:14:01
784   Amber Thompson         F3034      107/264     2:15:45   10:14     2:14:02
785   Stacie Fullmer         F3539       84/212     2:17:30   10:15     2:14:04
786   Emily Hendry           F3539       85/212     2:16:04   10:15     2:14:08
787   Laurie Wynne           F3539       86/212     2:14:43   10:15     2:14:13
788   Douglas Eppard         M4044        50/64     2:18:19   10:16     2:14:17
789   Courtney Bechtel       F1924       45/106     2:15:32   10:16     2:14:18
790   Gretchen Norman        F4044       50/143     2:17:50   10:16     2:14:23
791   Jamie Wilcox           F3539       87/212     2:16:56   10:16     2:14:25
792   Robert Zimmerschied    M6064        12/27     2:17:30   10:16     2:14:30
793   Meg Larson             F0118         5/23     2:15:35   10:16     2:14:30
794   Bob Emery              M5559        27/49     2:17:05   10:17     2:14:31
795   Angela Rhoades         F3539       88/212     2:16:50   10:17     2:14:31
796   Melissa Hoopman        F3539       89/212     2:16:51   10:17     2:14:31
797   Mary Bonetz            F6569         2/16     2:15:31   10:17     2:14:33
798   Cortnie Packard        F2529       79/188     2:16:48   10:17     2:14:36
799   Tamara Walsh           F3539       90/212     2:16:48   10:17     2:14:36
800   Kellie Degroot         F3034      108/264     2:15:43   10:17     2:14:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Carmen Jensen          F2529       80/188     2:17:38   10:17     2:14:40
802   James Swingholm        M3034        73/96     2:17:30   10:17     2:14:42
803   Laura Turner           F1924       46/106     2:16:17   10:18     2:14:48
804   Buffy Martin           F3539       91/212     2:16:43   10:18     2:14:51
805   Gail Beaton            F5559        12/62     2:17:17   10:18     2:14:52
806   Tara Collins           F3034      109/264     2:18:07   10:19     2:15:00
807   Jessica Peterson       F4549       30/107     2:19:06   10:19     2:15:02
808   Jim Edwards            M5559        28/49     2:16:51   10:19     2:15:03
809   Nancy Tschetter        F3034      110/264     2:17:29   10:19     2:15:04
810   Cecil Lagrande         M4044        51/64     2:18:15   10:20     2:15:20
811   Rodney Pettigrew       M5054        37/68     2:17:44   10:21     2:15:25
812   Jessica Tiahrt         F3034      111/264     2:17:59   10:21     2:15:29
813   Dixie Mattern          F4549       31/107     2:16:52   10:21     2:15:31
814   Nicolle Trotter        F3539       92/212     2:19:31   10:21     2:15:33
815   Angel Dewaard          F4549       32/107     2:18:47   10:22     2:15:36
816   Sarah Conner           F1924       47/106     2:18:29   10:22     2:15:41
817   Tara Hummel            F3539       93/212     2:17:43   10:22     2:15:44
818   Eileen McDermott       F3034      112/264     2:17:25   10:22     2:15:45
819   Rick Eggebrecht        M4549        35/50     2:19:03   10:22     2:15:46
820   Michelle Haleck        F2529       81/188     2:18:01   10:22     2:15:47
821   Chris Spanier          F3034      113/264     2:18:01   10:22     2:15:47
822   Danna Miller           F5559        13/62     2:18:48   10:23     2:15:53
823   Rebecca Svalstad       F2529       82/188     2:20:10   10:23     2:16:00
824   Catherine Joiner       F3034      114/264     2:17:56   10:23     2:16:01
825   Jeremy Scholz          M3034        74/96     2:17:56   10:23     2:16:02
826   Heather Willson        F3034      115/264     2:17:43   10:24     2:16:05
827   Liana Scribner         F3539       94/212     2:20:02   10:24     2:16:05
828   Debra Zeman            F4549       33/107     2:17:36   10:24     2:16:08
829   Kellie Laumb           F3034      116/264     2:17:46   10:24     2:16:10
830   Dawn Budt              F3034      117/264     2:18:32   10:24     2:16:14
831   Thomas Ayer            M3539        49/71     2:17:42   10:25     2:16:17
832   Jessie Norder          F4044       51/143     2:18:58   10:25     2:16:18
833   Mia Stafford           F3034      118/264     2:19:29   10:25     2:16:19
834   Adam Creapo            M2529        36/51     2:18:25   10:25     2:16:20
835   Jerry Eisenbraun       M4549        36/50     2:17:41   10:25     2:16:21
836   Karleigh Campbell      F2529       83/188     2:19:50   10:25     2:16:22
837   Kristi Flasted         F4549       34/107     2:19:42   10:25     2:16:23
838   Misty Richards         F3539       95/212     2:19:17   10:26     2:16:36
839   Heather Volleberg      F2529       84/188     2:21:01   10:27     2:16:45
840   Curtis Moffat          M3539        50/71     2:18:21   10:27     2:16:50
841   Sarah Bierman          F2529       85/188     2:18:09   10:27     2:16:52
842   Molle Schwinler        F3034      119/264     2:20:57   10:27     2:16:53
843   Janis Harris           F4044       52/143     2:19:11   10:28     2:16:54
844   Stacey McNally         F3034      120/264     2:19:14   10:28     2:17:04
845   Terry Henrie           M4044        52/64     2:20:01   10:28     2:17:05
846   Sarah Russell          F3034      121/264     2:19:34   10:28     2:17:06
847   Jill Schroeder         F3539       96/212     2:20:34   10:28     2:17:06
848   Kristen Bargender      F2529       86/188     2:21:17   10:29     2:17:08
849   Julie Amadon           F4549       35/107     2:20:31   10:29     2:17:13
850   Jennifer Miles         F2529       87/188     2:21:08   10:29     2:17:18
851   Michael Scott          M4549        37/50     2:19:14   10:29     2:17:19
852   Jessica Williams       F1924       48/106     2:19:29   10:29     2:17:20
853   Jennifer Schwartz      F3539       97/212     2:18:46   10:30     2:17:23
854   Saphron Watson         F3034      122/264     2:19:44   10:30     2:17:25
855   Samantha Ullmann       F0118         6/23     2:18:57   10:30     2:17:29
856   Renee Klug             F3539       98/212     2:19:38   10:31     2:17:36
857   Jonna Kandolin         F3539       99/212     2:19:39   10:31     2:17:37
858   Jeni Radway            F2529       88/188     2:20:49   10:31     2:17:38
859   Laura Weber            F2529       89/188     2:20:49   10:31     2:17:38
860   Leann Sebade           F5054        22/80     2:19:39   10:31     2:17:40
861   Cindy Edwards          F4549       36/107     2:20:24   10:31     2:17:40
862   Jane Gullickson        F1924       49/106     2:20:45   10:31     2:17:42
863   Laura Schieber         F3034      123/264     2:20:04   10:32     2:17:55
864   Reese Oetken           M3034        75/96     2:21:15   10:32     2:17:57
865   Erin Oetken            F3034      124/264     2:21:15   10:32     2:17:57
866   Russ Eisenbraun        M5054        38/68     2:19:18   10:32     2:17:59
867   Michelle Mikkelsen     F4044       53/143     2:18:46   10:33     2:18:00
868   Sandy Hart             F4044       54/143     2:21:20   10:33     2:18:00
869   Charissa Johnston      F3539      100/212     2:21:49   10:33     2:18:04
870   Jerry Winter           M6064        13/27     2:21:11   10:33     2:18:05
871   Emily Winter           F1924       50/106     2:21:11   10:33     2:18:05
872   Michael Frank          M1924        25/30     2:19:01   10:33     2:18:05
873   Mary Wheeling          F5559        14/62     2:20:51   10:33     2:18:08
874   Rebecca Andvik         F3539      101/212     2:19:48   10:33     2:18:09
875   Bill Armstrong         M5559        29/49     2:20:19   10:33     2:18:11
876   Albert Frank           M5054        39/68     2:20:10   10:34     2:18:13
877   Kristie Charles        F3539      102/212     2:22:16   10:34     2:18:21
878   Erik Dunn              M3539        51/71     2:21:00   10:35     2:18:27
879   Kevin Grover           M5054        40/68     2:21:59   10:35     2:18:27
880   Sarah Bockelmann       F2529       90/188     2:21:59   10:35     2:18:28
881   Kory Bockelmann        M3034        76/96     2:21:59   10:35     2:18:28
882   Tammy Erickson         F4044       55/143     2:21:27   10:35     2:18:31
883   Misty Trout            F2529       91/188     2:20:13   10:35     2:18:31
884   Tara Trout             F3034      125/264     2:20:13   10:35     2:18:31
885   Steve Horan            M4044        53/64     2:19:59   10:35     2:18:33
886   Sandy Frank            F1924       51/106     2:21:00   10:36     2:18:43
887   Gary Trischuk          M5559        30/49     2:21:59   10:36     2:18:45
888   Jennifer Johnson       F3539      103/212     2:22:03   10:36     2:18:46
889   Dawna Hanson           F2529       92/188     2:19:52   10:36     2:18:47
890   Jodi Moseley           F4044       56/143     2:22:04   10:36     2:18:47
891   Bill Hansen            M5054        41/68     2:21:55   10:36     2:18:52
892   Suzanne Olson          F2529       93/188     2:22:04   10:37     2:18:52
893   Elizabeth Johnston     F1924       52/106     2:21:41   10:37     2:18:55
894   Roy Lamm               M7074          2/7     2:19:58   10:37     2:18:55
895   Linda Lamm             F6064         4/33     2:19:58   10:37     2:18:56
896   Jon Tait               M2529        37/51     2:21:20   10:37     2:18:56
897   Jay Edwards            M5054        42/68     2:21:47   10:37     2:19:02
898   Andrea Bilodeau        F2529       94/188     2:21:36   10:38     2:19:05
899   Ann Kellar             F4044       57/143     2:21:44   10:38     2:19:06
900   Joey Hager             M3034        77/96     2:22:02   10:38     2:19:12
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901   Angela Fullerton       F3539      104/212     2:22:10   10:38     2:19:16
902   Robert Gates           M5054        43/68     2:25:00   10:38     2:19:16
903   Angie Langstaff        F3034      126/264     2:22:10   10:38     2:19:17
904   Jeffrey Gillam         M3034        78/96     2:19:49   10:39     2:19:24
905   Dixie Herll            F4549       37/107     2:22:06   10:39     2:19:25
906   Ben Noble              M3034        79/96     2:23:41   10:39     2:19:27
907   Bruce Lundie           M5559        31/49     2:23:05   10:39     2:19:27
908   Alana Barber           F3034      127/264     2:21:52   10:39     2:19:28
909   Jennifer Williams      F3034      128/264     2:22:25   10:39     2:19:29
910   Brad Gullickson        M5559        32/49     2:22:35   10:39     2:19:31
911   Kenna Hagan            F3034      129/264     2:20:44   10:40     2:19:32
912   Sarah Loane            F2529       95/188     2:20:44   10:40     2:19:32
913   Scott Plumb            M5054        44/68     2:23:03   10:40     2:19:32
914   Stephanie Hawronsky    F1924       53/106     2:20:42   10:40     2:19:35
915   David Lowe             M2529        38/51     2:21:20   10:40     2:19:35
916   Carmen Maher           F2529       96/188     2:22:26   10:40     2:19:36
917   Kirsten William        F2529       97/188     2:23:17   10:40     2:19:38
918   Jennifer Regan         F3539      105/212     2:23:17   10:40     2:19:38
919   Trista Fisher          F3034      130/264     2:23:41   10:40     2:19:39
920   Daniel Nieves          M2529        39/51     2:25:57   10:41     2:19:47
921   Sheila Gillespie       F5054        23/80     2:23:48   10:41     2:19:49
922   Gary Myers             M3539        52/71     2:21:17   10:41     2:19:51
923   Jamie Bentley          F2529       98/188     2:21:44   10:42     2:19:59
924   Doyal Waterworth       M5054        45/68     2:23:57   10:42     2:19:59
925   Callie Hills           F2529       99/188     2:24:01   10:42     2:20:01
926   Tom Hills              M2529        40/51     2:24:02   10:42     2:20:01
927   Minga Vargas           F3034      131/264     2:21:17   10:42     2:20:07
928   Valerie Stokes         F3539      106/212     2:23:29   10:42     2:20:07
929   Bonnie Jensen          F5559        15/62     2:22:39   10:42     2:20:10
930   Jay Erickson           M4549        38/50     2:22:45   10:42     2:20:10
931   Maggie Mello           F1924       54/106     2:22:39   10:43     2:20:11
932   Susan Gilison          F3539      107/212     2:24:06   10:43     2:20:13
933   Meagan Schlecht        F2529      100/188     2:21:17   10:43     2:20:15
934   Lynie Phipps           F3539      108/212     2:23:34   10:43     2:20:16
935   Brielle Green          F1924       55/106     2:23:46   10:43     2:20:20
936   Dustin Bitz            M3034        80/96     2:23:16   10:44     2:20:24
937   Angela Vinson          F3539      109/212     2:23:18   10:44     2:20:24
938   Jennifer Dreier        F3539      110/212     2:23:18   10:44     2:20:24
939   Danielle Long          F1924       56/106     2:23:15   10:44     2:20:24
940   Jon Stevenson          M5054        46/68     2:22:53   10:44     2:20:27
941   Casey Carmichael       F3539      111/212     2:24:03   10:44     2:20:35
942   Kristal Levin          F4044       58/143     2:24:42   10:44     2:20:36
943   Monica Dorn            F3034      132/264     2:25:07   10:45     2:20:41
944   Donella Headlee        F2529      101/188     2:25:07   10:45     2:20:41
945   Jamy Nelson            F3034      133/264     2:22:21   10:45     2:20:41
946   Heidi Hill             F4044       59/143     2:24:04   10:45     2:20:50
947   Betsy Hermreck         F2529      102/188     2:24:04   10:46     2:20:50
948   Bonnie Karst           F6064         5/33     2:24:32   10:46     2:21:00
949   Sunny Karst            F3539      112/212     2:24:33   10:46     2:21:00
950   Molly Hale             F2529      103/188     2:23:54   10:46     2:21:02
951   Tonya Nelson           F3539      113/212     2:23:32   10:47     2:21:05
952   Terry Eslinger         M5054        47/68     2:24:06   10:47     2:21:06
953   Rhonda Sollars         F4044       60/143     2:23:16   10:47     2:21:09
954   Rebecca Kissling       F4549       38/107     2:25:07   10:47     2:21:11
955   Kama Duggan            F4044       61/143     2:24:01   10:47     2:21:14
956   Briana Austin          F1924       57/106     2:24:43   10:48     2:21:19
957   Shellie Hardee         F4044       62/143     2:25:16   10:48     2:21:21
958   Aimee Vogel            F2529      104/188     2:25:23   10:49     2:21:30
959   Jacob Scholl           M0118        14/24     2:25:51   10:50     2:21:47
960   Tricia Sedevie         F4044       63/143     2:24:11   10:50     2:21:50
961   Meade Davis            F3034      134/264     2:23:43   10:50     2:21:52
962   Stephanie Janssen      F3034      135/264     2:24:38   10:50     2:21:54
963   Cole Brooking          M3539        53/71     2:24:18   10:50     2:21:55
964   Cari Waterworth        F4549       39/107     2:25:56   10:51     2:21:59
965   Kathie Beneke          F3539      114/212     2:23:36   10:51     2:21:59
966   Bob Pottratz           M5054        48/68     2:23:19   10:51     2:22:05
967   Jennifer McArthur      F4044       64/143     2:23:26   10:51     2:22:06
968   Alira Carpenter        F1924       58/106     2:23:48   10:51     2:22:08
969   Carol Joyner           F1924       59/106     2:22:55   10:52     2:22:09
970   Zachary Ahlstrom       M0118        15/24     2:25:34   10:52     2:22:13
971   Kirsten Sharp          F4044       65/143     2:25:41   10:52     2:22:14
972   Dan Schram             M5559        33/49     2:24:57   10:52     2:22:20
973   Joyce Sauer            F4549       40/107     2:27:07   10:52     2:22:21
974   Amy Irvin              F2529      105/188     2:25:33   10:52     2:22:21
975   Nick Irvin             M2529        41/51     2:25:33   10:52     2:22:21
976   Tabitha Caudill        F1924       60/106     2:23:53   10:53     2:22:24
977   Jodi Mosher            F3034      136/264     2:24:32   10:53     2:22:28
978   Russell Bjerke         M5054        49/68     2:26:09   10:53     2:22:28
979   Mary Bjerke            F4549       41/107     2:26:09   10:53     2:22:29
980   Melody Leisy           F3034      137/264     2:25:01   10:53     2:22:32
981   Jenni Havel            F3034      138/264     2:25:42   10:53     2:22:34
982   Kristene Partlow       F3034      139/264     2:25:28   10:54     2:22:36
983   Linda Koepsell         F5054        24/80     2:26:05   10:54     2:22:36
984   Pamela Shattuck        F3034      140/264     2:26:00   10:54     2:22:38
985   Robin Mattox           F1924       61/106     2:26:16   10:54     2:22:39
986   Derek Lucero           M3034        81/96     2:26:17   10:54     2:22:40
987   Linda Brooking         F4044       66/143     2:25:03   10:54     2:22:40
988   David Haynes           M3034        82/96     2:25:48   10:54     2:22:40
989   Julie Johnson          F4549       42/107     2:24:52   10:54     2:22:42
990   Senja Stephens         F4044       67/143     2:26:26   10:54     2:22:42
991   Joanne Klein           F4549       43/107     2:24:53   10:54     2:22:42
992   Van Berkum Roy         M5559        34/49     2:25:52   10:54     2:22:43
993   Folsand Sarah          F2529      106/188     2:25:52   10:54     2:22:43
994   Jamie Hower            F2529      107/188     2:26:01   10:55     2:22:54
995   Jill Vail              F3539      115/212     2:26:01   10:55     2:22:54
996   Kimberly Keller        F4549       44/107     2:25:20   10:55     2:22:55
997   Carla-Jane Wood        F3539      116/212     2:24:43   10:55     2:22:57
998   Denise Canfield        F2529      108/188     2:25:47   10:55     2:22:58
999   Annemarie Wallette     F3034      141/264     2:24:49   10:55     2:22:59
1000  Danelle Pierce         F3034      142/264     2:26:18   10:56     2:23:07
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1001  Melissa Byars          F3539      117/212     2:25:41   10:56     2:23:07
1002  Hollie Hoffman         F3034      143/264     2:25:58   10:56     2:23:08
1003  Katie Dilse            F3539      118/212     2:26:18   10:56     2:23:09
1004  Elizabeth Drake        F4549       45/107     2:26:11   10:56     2:23:12
1005  Art Baures             M4044        54/64     2:24:46   10:56     2:23:14
1006  Amy Miller             F3034      144/264     2:25:23   10:57     2:23:20
1007  Wendy Delo             F3539      119/212     2:25:56   10:57     2:23:20
1008  Jackie Schwan          F4044       68/143     2:26:20   10:58     2:23:27
1009  Cara Baldwin           F3034      145/264     2:26:58   10:58     2:23:35
1010  Tarah Heupel           F2529      109/188     2:25:07   10:58     2:23:37
1011  Lydia Dunn             F2529      110/188     2:26:38   10:58     2:23:39
1012  Thomas Van Den Hemel   M5054        50/68     2:27:27   10:58     2:23:39
1013  Steve Keszler          M4044        55/64     2:26:52   10:59     2:23:42
1014  Heather Lundgren       F2529      111/188     2:26:04   10:59     2:23:44
1015  Sam Lundgren           M2529        42/51     2:26:04   10:59     2:23:45
1016  Kelly Henderson        F3539      120/212     2:25:37   10:59     2:23:45
1017  Josh Trevorrow         M2529        43/51     2:26:15   11:00     2:23:57
1018  Kate Comstock          F2529      112/188     2:26:15   11:00     2:23:57
1019  Kayla Pelton           F1924       62/106     2:24:52   11:00     2:23:57
1020  Alicia Coggins         F1924       63/106     2:26:55   11:00     2:23:58
1021  Denise Hollenbeck      F3539      121/212     2:26:37   11:00     2:24:00
1022  Coralett Segrist       F3034      146/264     2:26:59   11:01     2:24:07
1023  Daniel Johnson         M5054        51/68     2:27:49   11:01     2:24:09
1024  Matthew Blauvelt       M3034        83/96     2:24:21   11:01     2:24:17
1025  Ruth Galbraith         F5054        25/80     2:27:00   11:02     2:24:20
1026  Kayla Schuring         F1924       64/106     2:26:52   11:02     2:24:29
1027  Britney Routh          F1924       65/106     2:27:29   11:02     2:24:31
1028  Anthony Galbraith      M3034        84/96     2:25:48   11:02     2:24:31
1029  Harold Walker          M4549        39/50     2:26:35   11:03     2:24:34
1030  Mary Cihak             F4044       69/143     2:26:35   11:03     2:24:35
1031  Ellen Erickson         F4549       46/107     2:27:11   11:03     2:24:36
1032  Sara Nelson            F3539      122/212     2:28:25   11:03     2:24:39
1033  Nicole Forrester       F4044       70/143     2:28:25   11:03     2:24:39
1034  Lee Hosman             M4044        56/64     2:27:42   11:03     2:24:43
1035  Karen Sailer           F3539      123/212     2:25:22   11:03     2:24:44
1036  Shelley Hughes         F3539      124/212     2:27:48   11:04     2:24:50
1037  Lindsey Koppinger      F2529      113/188     2:25:44   11:04     2:24:52
1038  Amy Oksa               F4549       47/107     2:27:50   11:04     2:24:52
1039  Rebecca Moffat         F3034      147/264     2:27:23   11:04     2:24:56
1040  Annika Plummer         F2529      114/188     2:26:38   11:04     2:24:58
1041  Kaitlyn Nagel          F0118         7/23     2:26:03   11:04     2:24:59
1042  Gary Willmes           M6569         6/12     2:29:02   11:05     2:25:03
1043  Kate Cowger            F1924       66/106     2:27:19   11:05     2:25:03
1044  Breanne Neiger         F1924       67/106     2:26:38   11:05     2:25:10
1045  Dalaina Salamun        F4549       48/107     2:26:57   11:05     2:25:11
1046  Bonnie Haik            F5054        26/80     2:27:44   11:06     2:25:15
1047  Kimberly Jones         F4044       71/143     2:29:05   11:06     2:25:15
1048  Michelle Qualls        F4044       72/143     2:28:59   11:06     2:25:18
1049  Kellie Kulseth         F2529      115/188     2:27:43   11:06     2:25:19
1050  Jan Grossenburg        F5054        27/80     2:26:33   11:06     2:25:19
1051  Jana Reynolds          F4044       73/143     2:25:50   11:06     2:25:23
1052  Tammy Lenz             F3539      125/212     2:27:56   11:06     2:25:24
1053  Kathleen Grigg         F1924       68/106     2:27:47   11:07     2:25:26
1054  Craig Hall             M5559        35/49     2:27:00   11:07     2:25:27
1055  Danielle Arrants       F3034      148/264     2:26:36   11:07     2:25:31
1056  Amber Martinec         F3034      149/264     2:26:36   11:07     2:25:31
1057  Nicole Nelson          F2529      116/188     2:27:48   11:07     2:25:32
1058  Yvette Gourde          F4044       74/143     2:29:38   11:07     2:25:35
1059  Traci Smook            F1924       69/106     2:28:59   11:07     2:25:36
1060  Alex Pisha             M0118        16/24     2:30:27   11:08     2:25:40
1061  Janelle Carlson        F3034      150/264     2:26:30   11:08     2:25:45
1062  Rick Losey             M4549        40/50     2:27:04   11:08     2:25:46
1063  Kathy Kadrmas          F3034      151/264     2:26:30   11:09     2:25:52
1064  Susan Erdmann          F6064         6/33     2:29:38   11:09     2:25:53
1065  Lori Bork              F4549       49/107     2:30:27   11:09     2:25:53
1066  Tiffany Henwood        F3539      126/212     2:29:55   11:09     2:25:53
1067  Mariah Olson           F2529      117/188     2:30:30   11:09     2:25:54
1068  Linda Koepke           F6569         3/16     2:26:59   11:09     2:25:58
1069  Rachel Lynde           F1924       70/106     2:28:56   11:09     2:26:00
1070  Samantha Serbus        F1924       71/106     2:28:48   11:09     2:26:03
1071  Margaret Sims          F6064         7/33     2:30:09   11:10     2:26:06
1072  Matthew Sullivan       M3034        85/96     2:31:58   11:10     2:26:09
1073  Ken Aragon             M4549        41/50     2:28:10   11:10     2:26:12
1074  Carmen Aragon          F4549       50/107     2:28:10   11:10     2:26:13
1075  Cassie Besler          F2529      118/188     2:28:50   11:12     2:26:34
1076  Alyssa Walker          F1924       72/106     2:30:21   11:12     2:26:36
1077  Larry Walker           M5054        52/68     2:30:22   11:12     2:26:37
1078  Ashley Auch            F1924       73/106     2:30:12   11:12     2:26:40
1079  Greg Wood              M3539        54/71     2:30:52   11:12     2:26:43
1080  Laura Tweeten          F4549       51/107     2:27:47   11:13     2:26:46
1081  Sarah Schultz          F4549       52/107     2:30:20   11:13     2:26:52
1082  Claudia Loomis         F3539      127/212     2:29:24   11:13     2:26:55
1083  Shannon Zimiga         F3034      152/264     2:28:29   11:13     2:26:56
1084  Deanna Peterson        F1924       74/106     2:29:14   11:14     2:26:57
1085  Megan Catalano         F1924       75/106     2:29:14   11:14     2:26:58
1086  Stacey Long            F3034      153/264     2:29:14   11:14     2:26:58
1087  Danielle Hughes        F3034      154/264     2:29:32   11:14     2:27:00
1088  Amanda Samlaska        F2529      119/188     2:30:34   11:14     2:27:02
1089  Tandis Hoffman         F3539      128/212     2:30:54   11:14     2:27:02
1090  Greg Hoffman           M3034        86/96     2:30:54   11:14     2:27:02
1091  Michael Qualls         M4044        57/64     2:30:46   11:14     2:27:05
1092  Jody Bielmaier         F4044       75/143     2:27:07   11:14     2:27:06
1093  Heather Louder         F3034      155/264     2:30:32   11:14     2:27:07
1094  Kim Dorvee             F4549       53/107     2:30:48   11:15     2:27:19
1095  Melissa Ford           F3034      156/264     2:28:19   11:15     2:27:19
1096  Ashley Johnson         F2529      120/188     2:29:11   11:16     2:27:24
1097  Shannon Stores         F3034      157/264     2:29:06   11:16     2:27:27
1098  Benjamin Hafner        M3034        87/96     2:30:56   11:16     2:27:31
1099  Jodi Fleming           F4044       76/143     2:30:26   11:16     2:27:31
1100  Michaelette Higgins    F5559        16/62     2:30:26   11:16     2:27:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Anna Sheldon           F2529      121/188     2:31:22   11:16     2:27:34
1102  Diana Fliss            F4549       54/107     2:30:15   11:17     2:27:38
1103  Lori Voss              F5054        28/80     2:30:15   11:17     2:27:38
1104  Daphne Clark           F3539      129/212     2:31:58   11:17     2:27:46
1105  Sarah Frost            F2529      122/188     2:31:39   11:17     2:27:46
1106  Jody Dirks             F3034      158/264     2:28:44   11:18     2:27:51
1107  Jessica Miller         F3539      130/212     2:31:40   11:19     2:28:08
1108  Robert Miller          M5559        36/49     2:33:04   11:19     2:28:08
1109  Bill Henrichsen        M6064        14/27     2:31:47   11:20     2:28:21
1110  W. Philip Reuland      M3034        88/96     2:30:37   11:20     2:28:21
1111  Tarrah Sonnenschein    F3034      159/264     2:31:46   11:20     2:28:22
1112  Adam De Hueck          M2529        44/51     2:31:46   11:20     2:28:22
1113  Angela Terry           F2529      123/188     2:30:51   11:20     2:28:27
1114  Tammy Hoffman          F4044       77/143     2:29:51   11:20     2:28:28
1115  Tricia Schmunk         F4549       55/107     2:31:05   11:21     2:28:35
1116  Julae Peterson         F2529      124/188     2:30:26   11:21     2:28:37
1117  Steven Peterson        M3539        55/71     2:30:26   11:21     2:28:37
1118  Douglas Picard         M3034        89/96     2:29:17   11:21     2:28:39
1119  Mieke Meyer            F3539      131/212     2:32:02   11:22     2:28:47
1120  Stacey Nelson          F3539      132/212     2:32:02   11:22     2:28:47
1121  Ranie Price            F4044       78/143     2:31:03   11:22     2:28:51
1122  Steven Moore           M4044        58/64     2:32:02   11:22     2:28:54
1123  Brittany Van Zee       F3034      160/264     2:32:44   11:23     2:29:01
1124  Jana Bilbrey           F3034      161/264     2:30:52   11:23     2:29:02
1125  Stacie Dietrich        F2529      125/188     2:33:14   11:24     2:29:11
1126  George Pugh            M5054        53/68     2:31:42   11:24     2:29:13
1127  Renee Johnson          F3034      162/264     2:35:01   11:24     2:29:13
1128  Dawn Kobielusz         F3539      133/212     2:34:01   11:24     2:29:14
1129  Susie Pratt            F2529      126/188     2:30:09   11:24     2:29:16
1130  Connie Dunn            F4044       79/143     2:33:18   11:24     2:29:19
1131  Mary Ann Gildroy       F5559        17/62     2:30:59   11:24     2:29:20
1132  Marne Jones            F3539      134/212     2:31:15   11:25     2:29:22
1133  Louise Sandoval        F4549       56/107     2:30:23   11:25     2:29:23
1134  Kip Stephens           M4549        42/50     2:33:11   11:25     2:29:24
1135  Loree Schlichtemeier   F4044       80/143     2:30:29   11:25     2:29:31
1136  Codi High Elk          F4044       81/143     2:33:15   11:25     2:29:32
1137  Corinna Rubeck-Schurtz F3034      163/264     2:32:42   11:25     2:29:33
1138  Jenny Swenson          F3034      164/264     2:32:16   11:26     2:29:43
1139  Becky Baird            F3034      165/264     2:32:38   11:27     2:29:54
1140  Sylvia Sullivan        F5054        29/80     2:31:09   11:27     2:29:55
1141  Jennifer Buchholtz     F2529      127/188     2:32:43   11:27     2:29:57
1142  Kelly Smith            F0118         8/23     2:30:35   11:28     2:30:01
1143  Stephanie Higdon       F3034      166/264     2:33:06   11:28     2:30:06
1144  Katherine Noren        F2529      128/188     2:34:00   11:28     2:30:06
1145  Shirley Fischer        F3539      135/212     2:34:00   11:28     2:30:07
1146  Kari Jones             F3034      167/264     2:32:55   11:28     2:30:07
1147  Jen Burke              F3034      168/264     2:32:55   11:28     2:30:08
1148  Miranda Boggs          F2529      129/188     2:33:59   11:28     2:30:12
1149  Kara Bradeen           F2529      130/188     2:34:01   11:28     2:30:13
1150  Laurie Dougherty       F3539      136/212     2:31:58   11:29     2:30:16
1151  Stephanie Marchant     F3034      169/264     2:34:22   11:29     2:30:22
1152  Megan Erickson         F0118         9/23     2:32:08   11:30     2:30:32
1153  Courtney Gould         F0118        10/23     2:32:09   11:30     2:30:34
1154  Fawn Bartlett          F3539      137/212     2:34:32   11:30     2:30:35
1155  Kasey Bickel           F2529      131/188     2:32:22   11:31     2:30:41
1156  Milene Grubic          F3034      170/264     2:36:43   11:31     2:30:41
1157  Kenton McKeehan        M4044        59/64     2:35:42   11:32     2:30:53
1158  Cristy Schuh           F2529      132/188     2:32:28   11:32     2:30:59
1159  Toni Durnil            F3034      171/264     2:35:44   11:32     2:31:02
1160  Jennifer Johnson       F3034      172/264     2:32:43   11:32     2:31:06
1161  Amy Anderson           F4044       82/143     2:33:44   11:34     2:31:23
1162  Jennifer Connell       F4044       83/143     2:33:35   11:34     2:31:26
1163  Christen Horner        F2529      133/188     2:33:58   11:34     2:31:28
1164  Theresa Ruscio         F5559        18/62     2:34:10   11:34     2:31:31
1165  Neelima Dandamudi      F3034      173/264     2:34:51   11:35     2:31:39
1166  Tommy Lubnau III       M0118        17/24     2:33:26   11:36     2:31:47
1167  Amanda Barry           F1924       76/106     2:34:36   11:36     2:31:49
1168  Lorrie Pederson        F5559        19/62     2:35:09   11:36     2:31:57
1169  Jerry Suits            M6064        15/27     2:36:20   11:36     2:31:58
1170  Amy Leonard            F3034      174/264     2:34:24   11:37     2:31:59
1171  Larry Cross            M5559        37/49     2:36:16   11:38     2:32:18
1172  Dennis Swaney          M7074          3/7     2:39:10   11:38     2:32:24
1173  Regina Cheyney         F5559        20/62     2:34:54   11:39     2:32:27
1174  Sherri Raforth         F4549       57/107     2:36:36   11:39     2:32:34
1175  Doyle Holden           M1924        26/30     2:36:00   11:40     2:32:38
1176  Cj Dahm, Jr.           M6064        16/27     2:35:06   11:40     2:32:39
1177  Carrie Nygard          F3034      175/264     2:34:01   11:41     2:32:53
1178  Tammy Worman           F3034      176/264     2:34:42   11:41     2:33:02
1179  Jennifer Armitage      F2529      134/188     2:34:43   11:41     2:33:02
1180  Sheila Johnson         F3539      138/212     2:36:40   11:42     2:33:07
1181  Dede Farrar            F4549       58/107     2:36:07   11:42     2:33:09
1182  Justin Ford            M3034        90/96     2:34:10   11:42     2:33:11
1183  Lynn Hanzlik           F3034      177/264     2:37:40   11:42     2:33:13
1184  Jason Delgado          M3539        56/71     2:35:40   11:43     2:33:20
1185  Linda Nelson           F5559        21/62     2:37:56   11:43     2:33:29
1186  Cheryl Tiahrt          F5054        30/80     2:35:59   11:43     2:33:29
1187  Josh Johnson           M2529        45/51     2:33:51   11:43     2:33:30
1188  Rockie Singrey         F2529      135/188     2:36:23   11:44     2:33:36
1189  Patty Brown            F4549       59/107     2:36:23   11:44     2:33:37
1190  Don Hoben              M6064        17/27     2:37:28   11:44     2:33:40
1191  Emily Pier             F2529      136/188     2:36:07   11:45     2:33:45
1192  Steven Christensen     M5559        38/49     2:37:47   11:45     2:33:48
1193  Charis Blanchette      F3034      178/264     2:37:16   11:45     2:33:50
1194  Natalie Steffes        F1924       77/106     2:38:15   11:46     2:34:04
1195  Tempe Connell          F4044       84/143     2:37:26   11:46     2:34:06
1196  Susy Kraft             F3539      139/212     2:38:20   11:47     2:34:13
1197  Leah Hopkins           F3034      179/264     2:38:40   11:47     2:34:15
1198  Jane Pfeifle           F5054        31/80     2:37:15   11:47     2:34:19
1199  Jill Wallace           F3034      180/264     2:37:11   11:47     2:34:22
1200  Lester Neipert         M3539        57/71     2:37:58   11:48     2:34:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Bob Meyer              M7074          4/7     2:39:09   11:48     2:34:29
1202  Shawn Mechling         F4044       85/143     2:35:29   11:48     2:34:32
1203  Randy Nordquist        M5559        39/49     2:39:24   11:48     2:34:32
1204  Dick Horak             M6064        18/27     2:39:34   11:50     2:34:54
1205  Nick Reinke            M4549        43/50     2:36:16   11:50     2:34:58
1206  Krista Padgett         F1924       78/106     2:36:18   11:51     2:35:03
1207  Diana Marso            F4549       60/107     2:38:04   11:51     2:35:04
1208  Patty Lapaglia         F3539      140/212     2:38:39   11:51     2:35:05
1209  Erin Wieme             F2529      137/188     2:39:02   11:51     2:35:12
1210  Ashley Heid            F2529      138/188     2:39:04   11:52     2:35:15
1211  Stephanie Casey        F3034      181/264     2:39:39   11:52     2:35:15
1212  Morgan Olson           F1924       79/106     2:36:37   11:52     2:35:20
1213  Dan Lennon             M2529        46/51     2:37:45   11:52     2:35:21
1214  Gabrielle Waln         F0118        11/23     2:39:01   11:53     2:35:32
1215  Sammie Waln            F4044       86/143     2:39:01   11:53     2:35:32
1216  Lesa McDermott         F4044       87/143     2:39:49   11:53     2:35:37
1217  Jody Tovar             F3034      182/264     2:39:57   11:54     2:35:41
1218  Lisa Schlosser         F4549       61/107     2:39:45   11:54     2:35:41
1219  Nathan Chowning        M3034        91/96     2:37:48   11:54     2:35:49
1220  Jim Meeks              M6569         7/12     2:40:40   11:54     2:35:53
1221  Missie Niles           F5054        32/80     2:39:58   11:55     2:36:02
1222  Brenda Bebeau          F4044       88/143     2:38:31   11:55     2:36:02
1223  Christy Fleming        F4044       89/143     2:39:57   11:55     2:36:06
1224  Nadine Kasuske         F3539      141/212     2:40:18   11:56     2:36:10
1225  Chris Collins          F3539      142/212     2:40:18   11:56     2:36:13
1226  Kimberly Garland       F3539      143/212     2:40:19   11:56     2:36:13
1227  Stephanie Griese       F2529      139/188     2:39:39   11:57     2:36:27
1228  Tori Hepp              F3539      144/212     2:39:15   11:58     2:36:34
1229  Heather McGuire        F3539      145/212     2:39:16   11:58     2:36:34
1230  Ryan Huber             M1924        27/30     2:38:54   11:58     2:36:39
1231  Tina Van Camp          F4044       90/143     2:39:44   11:58     2:36:40
1232  Cindy Gackle           F4044       91/143     2:40:04   11:58     2:36:42
1233  Lorie Callahan         F4549       62/107     2:40:24   11:58     2:36:46
1234  Dori McRae             F4549       63/107     2:40:55   11:59     2:36:48
1235  Renee Biegler          F3034      183/264     2:39:46   11:59     2:36:55
1236  Rene Brand             F4549       64/107     2:40:30   11:59     2:36:56
1237  Jennifer Stamper       F3034      184/264     2:39:39   11:59     2:36:59
1238  Hannah Lloyd           F3034      185/264     2:39:39   11:59     2:36:59
1239  Sheila Klosterman      F4044       92/143     2:40:41   12:00     2:37:00
1240  Kara Tines             F3539      146/212     2:40:42   12:00     2:37:00
1241  Alisa Nachtigal        F3034      186/264     2:39:13   12:00     2:37:00
1242  Kristi Miller          F3539      147/212     2:39:13   12:00     2:37:00
1243  Paige Carda            F4549       65/107     2:40:01   12:00     2:37:04
1244  Jody Olheiser          F3539      148/212     2:39:58   12:00     2:37:06
1245  Sarah Viet             F3034      187/264     2:40:01   12:00     2:37:12
1246  Sherilyn Senef         F5054        33/80     2:40:19   12:01     2:37:13
1247  Amanda May             F2529      140/188     2:41:35   12:01     2:37:17
1248  Angi Lewis             F3539      149/212     2:38:58   12:01     2:37:22
1249  Darcy Cuny             F5054        34/80     2:42:21   12:03     2:37:42
1250  Noemie Neipert         F3034      188/264     2:41:19   12:03     2:37:43
1251  Trista Deperte         F2529      141/188     2:41:19   12:03     2:37:43
1252  Stephine Becker        F2529      142/188     2:41:35   12:03     2:37:44
1253  Pam Banks-Munoz        F3034      189/264     2:40:38   12:03     2:37:44
1254  Julie Johnson          F4044       93/143     2:42:29   12:03     2:37:48
1255  Rich Olstad            M4549        44/50     2:40:12   12:04     2:38:01
1256  Georgia Hantzsche      F5054        35/80     2:41:56   12:04     2:38:02
1257  Charles French         M6064        19/27     2:41:50   12:05     2:38:12
1258  Mary Swenson           F4549       66/107     2:41:06   12:05     2:38:14
1259  Tricia Walker          F3034      190/264     2:42:43   12:06     2:38:26
1260  Jerrod Walker          M3034        92/96     2:42:43   12:06     2:38:28
1261  Kelli O'Donnell        F4044       94/143     2:43:33   12:07     2:38:38
1262  Angela Sewalson        F3034      191/264     2:42:20   12:07     2:38:40
1263  Shanna Howe            F3034      192/264     2:41:38   12:08     2:38:50
1264  Steven Ulbrich         M4044        60/64     2:42:46   12:08     2:38:50
1265  Leslie Skattum         F5559        22/62     2:43:54   12:09     2:39:05
1266  Peggy Hall             F5054        36/80     2:43:54   12:09     2:39:05
1267  Elizabeth Giddings     F4044       95/143     2:42:28   12:09     2:39:07
1268  John Schmitt, III      M4044        61/64     2:44:51   12:10     2:39:15
1269  Kerri Hoffine          F4044       96/143     2:43:14   12:10     2:39:15
1270  Holly Gagne            F3539      150/212     2:41:35   12:10     2:39:22
1271  Barb Grass             F6064         8/33     2:44:23   12:11     2:39:25
1272  Stacy Gunderson        F2529      143/188     2:43:43   12:11     2:39:28
1273  Britni Simunek         F2529      144/188     2:43:39   12:12     2:39:38
1274  Mary Seifert           F5559        23/62     2:40:02   12:12     2:39:38
1275  Lyle Scandrett         M7579          1/4     2:41:50   12:12     2:39:38
1276  Natalie Disney         F1924       80/106     2:43:50   12:12     2:39:40
1277  Lara Margelofsky       F2529      145/188     2:43:50   12:12     2:39:40
1278  Jennifer Steir         F3539      151/212     2:43:18   12:12     2:39:41
1279  Jody Sackman           F3539      152/212     2:41:17   12:12     2:39:41
1280  Justin Steir           M3539        58/71     2:43:18   12:12     2:39:41
1281  Kristina Schaefer      F3034      193/264     2:43:50   12:12     2:39:44
1282  Christopher Willis     M1924        28/30     2:43:42   12:13     2:40:02
1283  Jessica Willis         F1924       81/106     2:43:42   12:13     2:40:02
1284  Arthur Manigault       M4549        45/50     2:45:00   12:15     2:40:16
1285  Thomas Turner          M3539        59/71     2:45:14   12:16     2:40:31
1286  Janell Haefs           F4044       97/143     2:43:53   12:16     2:40:34
1287  Lori Burmeister        F3539      153/212     2:45:26   12:17     2:40:48
1288  Kellie Hanson          F3539      154/212     2:45:26   12:17     2:40:48
1289  Cathleen Ruch          F3539      155/212     2:44:48   12:17     2:40:51
1290  Mike Wheeler           M4044        62/64     2:43:30   12:17     2:40:54
1291  Heidi Kolbeck-Urlacher F2529      146/188     2:44:24   12:18     2:41:02
1292  Marci Albin            F3034      194/264     2:43:12   12:18     2:41:02
1293  Kristy Hofer           F3539      156/212     2:42:29   12:19     2:41:12
1294  Tana Karn              F3034      195/264     2:45:31   12:20     2:41:30
1295  Ashley Ditlev          F3034      196/264     2:45:11   12:20     2:41:34
1296  Kim Borsch             F2529      147/188     2:46:39   12:20     2:41:34
1297  Patricia Fackrell      F3539      157/212     2:45:30   12:22     2:41:55
1298  Erin Adams             F3034      197/264     2:43:58   12:22     2:41:59
1299  Elizabeth Groeger      F5054        37/80     2:46:23   12:22     2:41:59
1300  Stephanie Murdock      F4044       98/143     2:45:58   12:23     2:42:03
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1301  Dj Toczek              M1924        29/30     2:46:57   12:23     2:42:12
1302  Donna Kinsella         F5054        38/80     2:45:13   12:24     2:42:15
1303  Jodi Calhoon           F4044       99/143     2:44:29   12:24     2:42:18
1304  Darrell Halse          M6064        20/27     2:46:07   12:24     2:42:20
1305  Amy Toczek             F4044      100/143     2:47:07   12:24     2:42:21
1306  Suzanne Brost          F6064         9/33     2:46:08   12:24     2:42:22
1307  Arlene Iron Cloud      F5054        39/80     2:46:42   12:25     2:42:34
1308  Linda Jagger           F5559        24/62     2:46:25   12:26     2:42:41
1309  Carla Brave            F4549       67/107     2:44:32   12:26     2:42:46
1310  Kathy Kendrick         F4044      101/143     2:47:16   12:26     2:42:46
1311  Karen Green            F4549       68/107     2:46:17   12:26     2:42:50
1312  Naysa Jensen           F3034      198/264     2:46:24   12:27     2:42:57
1313  Megan Boyle            F1924       82/106     2:47:44   12:27     2:42:59
1314  Sandra Alford          F5054        40/80     2:45:24   12:28     2:43:11
1315  Ryan Kobielusz         M0118        18/24     2:48:05   12:28     2:43:18
1316  John Delaney           M6569         8/12     2:47:08   12:28     2:43:19
1317  Shantel Kocer          F2529      148/188     2:47:16   12:29     2:43:23
1318  Calli Galbraith        F1924       83/106     2:45:47   12:30     2:43:33
1319  Jordan Harter          F1924       84/106     2:45:47   12:30     2:43:36
1320  Valerie Jagim          F3539      158/212     2:47:40   12:30     2:43:40
1321  Wrenae Shabel          F6064        10/33     2:48:04   12:31     2:43:47
1322  Dawn Ketcham           F4044      102/143     2:48:49   12:31     2:43:53
1323  Angie Tennant          F3034      199/264     2:47:48   12:31     2:43:54
1324  Sean Mullett Ii        M0118        19/24     2:48:58   12:32     2:43:59
1325  Tim Burke              M4044        63/64     2:48:07   12:32     2:44:04
1326  Paige Harter           F0118        12/23     2:46:22   12:32     2:44:08
1327  Lisa Ridgway           F3034      200/264     2:47:03   12:33     2:44:20
1328  Will Donnelley         M6569         9/12     2:48:50   12:34     2:44:28
1329  Melissa Flor           F3539      159/212     2:47:27   12:34     2:44:36
1330  Shayla Wildman         F3034      201/264     2:49:55   12:35     2:44:43
1331  Wendy Branscom         F3034      202/264     2:48:54   12:35     2:44:49
1332  Robert Branscom        M3539        60/71     2:48:54   12:35     2:44:49
1333  Kari Berntson          F2529      149/188     2:49:12   12:36     2:44:59
1334  Crystal Cowart         F2529      150/188     2:47:29   12:36     2:44:59
1335  Beth Berntson          F5559        25/62     2:49:12   12:36     2:44:59
1336  Barbara Roosa          F5559        26/62     2:49:12   12:36     2:45:00
1337  Christine Kaitfors     F5559        27/62     2:48:23   12:36     2:45:04
1338  Leigh Tanner           F4549       69/107     2:47:50   12:36     2:45:04
1339  Chantry Sutton         F1924       85/106     2:48:59   12:37     2:45:07
1340  Catrina Ruby           F2529      151/188     2:48:59   12:37     2:45:07
1341  Mary Jo Gould          F4549       70/107     2:46:48   12:37     2:45:10
1342  Kathleen Talsma        F5559        28/62     2:49:32   12:37     2:45:10
1343  Stephanie Fry          F3539      160/212     2:48:57   12:37     2:45:12
1344  Cheri Laney            F6064        11/33     2:50:10   12:37     2:45:12
1345  Ashley Heikes          F2529      152/188     2:47:03   12:37     2:45:15
1346  Lori Jones             F3034      203/264     2:49:55   12:39     2:45:32
1347  Tyann Woodall          F3539      161/212     2:50:05   12:39     2:45:38
1348  Joy Carmichael         F3539      162/212     2:49:14   12:40     2:45:50
1349  Jennifer Rabun         F3539      163/212     2:49:53   12:40     2:45:51
1350  Amber Bryant           F3539      164/212     2:48:44   12:41     2:46:02
1351  Jenni Melton           F3539      165/212     2:49:13   12:42     2:46:20
1352  Nancy Hillman          F4549       71/107     2:48:07   12:43     2:46:24
1353  Stephen Menke          M5559        40/49     2:51:55   12:43     2:46:35
1354  Julie Benedict         F4044      103/143     2:51:06   12:44     2:46:41
1355  Janet Lindsey          F5559        29/62     2:52:07   12:45     2:46:59
1356  Stephanie O'Brien      F3539      166/212     2:51:55   12:46     2:47:04
1357  Tricia Paulsen         F3539      167/212     2:50:10   12:46     2:47:06
1358  Tara Stombaugh         F3539      168/212     2:50:10   12:46     2:47:06
1359  Shanara Spang Gion     F2529      153/188     2:51:40   12:46     2:47:07
1360  Julie Reuppel          F4044      104/143     2:50:49   12:46     2:47:07
1361  Jennifer Muscha        F3539      169/212     2:51:54   12:46     2:47:09
1362  Sheri Perkins          F4044      105/143     2:50:02   12:46     2:47:11
1363  Laura McNicol          F4044      106/143     2:51:13   12:47     2:47:17
1364  Danielle Ranek         F3034      204/264     2:50:40   12:47     2:47:19
1365  Melissa Ruml           F3034      205/264     2:50:40   12:47     2:47:19
1366  Kerley Fode            F3539      170/212     2:51:39   12:47     2:47:19
1367  Cindy Noble            F5559        30/62     2:51:41   12:47     2:47:22
1368  Marla Tisdale          F4044      107/143     2:49:34   12:47     2:47:25
1369  Sheleen Bauer          F3539      171/212     2:50:03   12:48     2:47:31
1370  Heather Murray         F0118        13/23     2:52:35   12:50     2:48:02
1371  Anora Henderson        F3539      172/212     2:52:34   12:50     2:48:07
1372  Raymond Cook           M7579          2/4     2:52:57   12:52     2:48:28
1373  Sonny Heintz           M7074          5/7     2:54:52   12:53     2:48:40
1374  Anna Sterrenburg       F2529      154/188     2:52:45   12:53     2:48:42
1375  Chelsea Christensen    F3034      206/264     2:52:32   12:53     2:48:45
1376  Chad Guge              M3539        61/71     2:54:34   12:54     2:48:50
1377  Erin Richards          F3034      207/264     2:53:10   12:54     2:48:59
1378  Chris Richards         M3034        93/96     2:53:10   12:54     2:49:00
1379  Cindy Lacroix          F4549       72/107     2:53:41   12:55     2:49:04
1380  Shirleen Feller        F5559        31/62     2:52:25   12:55     2:49:04
1381  Leah Oxner             F3034      208/264     2:53:41   12:55     2:49:05
1382  David Eitland          M4044        64/64     2:53:57   12:55     2:49:08
1383  Maria Mansur           F4549       73/107     2:51:58   12:56     2:49:18
1384  Lance Wiles            M4549        46/50     2:54:01   12:56     2:49:22
1385  Jamalee Stone          F5054        41/80     2:53:50   12:57     2:49:28
1386  Sonja Brue             F3539      173/212     2:51:18   12:57     2:49:34
1387  Christi Houchins       F3034      209/264     2:52:06   12:57     2:49:35
1388  Brittany Galyen        F1924       86/106     2:53:32   12:58     2:49:42
1389  Joel Petersen          M5054        54/68     2:51:13   12:58     2:49:51
1390  Charles Summers        M7579          3/4     2:54:44   12:59     2:49:57
1391  Kari Schmitz-Eilertson F4044      108/143     2:53:21   12:59     2:49:59
1392  Erin Woods             F3034      210/264     2:52:39   12:59     2:50:01
1393  Patricia Kornelis      F4549       74/107     2:54:24   13:00     2:50:06
1394  Christine French       F1924       87/106     2:53:45   13:00     2:50:07
1395  Joanne Gunderson       F2529      155/188     2:53:28   13:02     2:50:32
1396  Delona Hecker          F5054        42/80     2:56:29   13:02     2:50:32
1397  Joshua Uhre            M3539        62/71     2:53:54   13:02     2:50:38
1398  David Dejabet          M4549        47/50     2:53:15   13:02     2:50:38
1399  Gail Hanson            F4549       75/107     2:53:56   13:03     2:50:45
1400  Sandy Grebner          F4044      109/143     2:53:56   13:03     2:50:45
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1401  Dana Locken            F5054        43/80     2:53:56   13:03     2:50:45
1402  Taylor Auch            F1924       88/106     2:54:23   13:03     2:50:51
1403  Lisa Johnson           F3034      211/264     2:54:13   13:05     2:51:18
1404  Amanda Jones           F1924       89/106     2:54:36   13:06     2:51:27
1405  Maggie Kuhlman         F1924       90/106     2:54:26   13:07     2:51:43
1406  Dana Brekhus           F3034      212/264     2:56:02   13:08     2:51:51
1407  Emily Green            F0118        14/23     2:52:35   13:08     2:51:56
1408  Jennifer Rodin         F4549       76/107     2:56:38   13:08     2:51:57
1409  Terri Douglas          F4549       77/107     2:56:01   13:09     2:52:12
1410  Ellen Smith            F6064        12/33     2:54:04   13:09     2:52:14
1411  Jen Haefs              F2529      156/188     2:57:28   13:10     2:52:23
1412  Katy Putnam            F3034      213/264     2:55:17   13:10     2:52:24
1413  Linda Allen            F4549       78/107     2:55:05   13:10     2:52:29
1414  Vanessa Lawrence       F1924       91/106     2:55:05   13:11     2:52:30
1415  Karla Butcher          F4044      110/143     2:55:05   13:11     2:52:30
1416  Lynette Bundy          F4044      111/143     2:57:32   13:11     2:52:34
1417  Mary Graham            F5559        32/62     2:56:57   13:11     2:52:37
1418  Jim Sarringar          M3539        63/71     2:56:37   13:12     2:52:47
1419  Carson Wyly            M0118        20/24     2:54:29   13:12     2:52:47
1420  Shonna Mueller         F3539      174/212     2:56:26   13:12     2:52:49
1421  Katie Muehlbauer       F1924       92/106     2:54:06   13:12     2:52:54
1422  Robert Scull           M5054        55/68     2:54:06   13:12     2:52:54
1423  Jody Bender            F4044      112/143     3:05:39   13:13     2:52:58
1424  Diane Holen            F4044      113/143     2:57:58   13:13     2:52:59
1425  Jerilyn Cross          F5559        33/62     2:56:59   13:13     2:53:01
1426  Nancy Self             F4044      114/143     2:58:14   13:15     2:53:23
1427  Tonya Mullaney         F3539      175/212     2:57:39   13:15     2:53:28
1428  Adrienne Belland       F2529      157/188     2:57:17   13:16     2:53:43
1429  Crystal Jahner         F3034      214/264     2:57:17   13:16     2:53:43
1430  James Clarey           M7579          4/4     2:58:48   13:17     2:53:51
1431  Urla Marcus            F3539      176/212     2:57:08   13:17     2:53:55
1432  Karen Hazle-Johnson    F4549       79/107     2:58:19   13:18     2:54:10
1433  Marissa Spang          F2529      158/188     2:58:49   13:19     2:54:16
1434  Argerina Norder        F1924       93/106     2:59:35   13:19     2:54:24
1435  Candy Snyder           F4549       80/107     2:59:35   13:21     2:54:43
1436  Melissa Muller         F3034      215/264     2:58:17   13:21     2:54:44
1437  Matthew Brown          M3539        64/71     2:59:18   13:22     2:54:58
1438  Kathryn Rhoden         F5559        34/62     3:00:05   13:23     2:55:16
1439  Pamela Peterson        F5559        35/62     2:59:34   13:23     2:55:19
1440  Jenny Dare Paulin      F2529      159/188     2:59:11   13:24     2:55:23
1441  Maddie Schmitt         F0118        15/23     2:59:29   13:24     2:55:32
1442  Michelle Murray        F4044      115/143     3:00:07   13:25     2:55:34
1443  Kerri Krusi            F2529      160/188     3:00:30   13:25     2:55:35
1444  Michele Schoenborn     F4044      116/143     3:00:37   13:25     2:55:39
1445  Briane Kruckenberg     F3034      216/264     2:59:03   13:26     2:55:49
1446  Tonya Wright-Cook      F4044      117/143     3:00:44   13:26     2:55:52
1447  Amalia Hurtado         F4044      118/143     3:00:54   13:26     2:55:57
1448  Mindi Clark            F3034      217/264     3:00:42   13:27     2:56:11
1449  Stephanie Scott        F2529      161/188     2:59:39   13:28     2:56:14
1450  Darci Ferebee          F4044      119/143     3:00:36   13:28     2:56:23
1451  Beth Warne             F4044      120/143     3:00:36   13:28     2:56:23
1452  Angela Gipson          F3034      218/264     2:59:42   13:29     2:56:30
1453  Sandra Thayer          F5054        44/80     2:59:26   13:29     2:56:36
1454  Ken Schaefer           M6064        21/27     3:02:27   13:29     2:56:38
1455  Dave Wientjes          M5559        41/49     3:02:29   13:30     2:56:39
1456  Linda Lyles            F6064        13/33     3:01:33   13:30     2:56:42
1457  Judy Ratcliff          F5054        45/80     3:01:20   13:30     2:56:43
1458  Kayla Vos              F2529      162/188     3:01:20   13:30     2:56:43
1459  Steven Schelske        M5054        56/68     3:02:10   13:30     2:56:47
1460  Jeffrey Stulken        M5054        57/68     3:02:11   13:30     2:56:47
1461  Beth Guenther          F2529      163/188     3:00:52   13:32     2:57:12
1462  Elizabeth Garner       F2529      164/188     3:02:06   13:34     2:57:34
1463  Carrie Stemple         F3539      177/212     3:02:06   13:34     2:57:34
1464  Deb Darling            F5559        36/62     3:02:09   13:34     2:57:38
1465  Teresa Eastman         F3539      178/212     3:01:49   13:35     2:57:53
1466  Karla Hall             F4549       81/107     3:01:59   13:35     2:57:53
1467  Emily Weber            F3539      179/212     3:03:10   13:38     2:58:29
1468  Melanie Myers          F3034      219/264     3:03:20   13:40     2:58:57
1469  Laura Lockett          F5054        46/80     3:04:16   13:42     2:59:26
1470  Neda Joyce             F4549       82/107     3:04:22   13:45     3:00:07
1471  Judy Schumacher        F6569         4/16     3:04:40   13:46     3:00:13
1472  Kathy Novotny          F5559        37/62     3:05:21   13:47     3:00:30
1473  Michelle Radke         F3034      220/264     3:04:44   13:48     3:00:37
1474  Dawn Lemer             F3034      221/264     3:02:50   13:48     3:00:45
1475  Sarah Gilbert          F5054        47/80     3:05:25   13:49     3:00:53
1476  Kevin Gilbert          M5054        58/68     3:05:25   13:49     3:00:53
1477  Loretta Baca           F5559        38/62     3:03:52   13:50     3:01:09
1478  Sarah Baker            F3034      222/264     3:05:13   13:50     3:01:10
1479  Kelly Bilbrey          F4044      121/143     3:05:38   13:51     3:01:15
1480  Kim Hamburger          F4044      122/143     3:07:36   13:53     3:01:41
1481  Cami Graham            F3539      180/212     3:07:21   13:55     3:02:09
1482  Heidi Tschacher        F3539      181/212     3:07:26   13:55     3:02:10
1483  Elena Hackmann         F3539      182/212     3:07:27   13:55     3:02:10
1484  Sandra Burns           F5054        48/80     3:05:03   13:55     3:02:18
1485  Dominic Ruscio         M5559        42/49     3:05:15   13:56     3:02:30
1486  Ericka Lans            F3539      183/212     3:06:38   13:57     3:02:40
1487  Chris Doty             F3539      184/212     3:07:42   13:58     3:02:46
1488  Staci Gartner          F3539      185/212     3:08:47   13:58     3:02:55
1489  Jacquelyn Free         F3034      223/264     3:08:24   13:58     3:02:57
1490  Jessica Cayko          F3539      186/212     3:08:23   13:58     3:02:58
1491  Heather Nash           F2529      165/188     3:06:28   13:59     3:03:03
1492  Amber Ranek            F3034      224/264     3:06:28   13:59     3:03:08
1493  Susan Wheeler          F6569         5/16     3:06:08   14:01     3:03:28
1494  Jerome Storeim         M4549        48/50     3:09:02   14:02     3:03:41
1495  Loren Jensen           M2529        47/51     3:08:27   14:02     3:03:44
1496  Schena Jensen          F2529      166/188     3:08:28   14:02     3:03:45
1497  Dianne Kalkowski       F4044      123/143     3:09:09   14:04     3:04:11
1498  Kelli Carson           F4549       83/107     3:09:09   14:04     3:04:11
1499  Jenni Hogg             F4044      124/143     3:06:21   14:04     3:04:16
1500  Amanda Neiger          F2529      167/188     3:06:21   14:05     3:04:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Carol Odell            F5559        39/62     3:07:22   14:05     3:04:23
1502  Jean Chappell          F3539      187/212     3:09:23   14:05     3:04:24
1503  Colt Kinsella          M0118        21/24     3:07:26   14:05     3:04:29
1504  Mike Besso             M5559        43/49     3:09:08   14:05     3:04:29
1505  Leanne Fravel          F3539      188/212     3:10:16   14:06     3:04:31
1506  Shelly Demmers         F4044      125/143     3:07:07   14:06     3:04:34
1507  Karen Brown            F3034      225/264     3:07:07   14:06     3:04:35
1508  Nicole Mathis          F3539      189/212     3:09:04   14:06     3:04:36
1509  Julie Burkhard         F4044      126/143     3:10:18   14:08     3:05:06
1510  Michelle Clark         F4044      127/143     3:10:42   14:09     3:05:12
1511  Susan Pietz            F4549       84/107     3:10:03   14:09     3:05:17
1512  Angela McKeehan        F4044      128/143     3:11:03   14:14     3:06:15
1513  Erica Frazier          F1924       94/106     3:10:45   14:14     3:06:16
1514  Jesse Frazier          M2529        48/51     3:10:45   14:14     3:06:16
1515  Rodney Grismer         M4549        49/50     3:11:17   14:14     3:06:16
1516  Haylee Grismer         F0118        16/23     3:11:17   14:14     3:06:17
1517  Tiffany Judge          F2529      168/188     3:10:00   14:14     3:06:19
1518  Valerie Harmon         F4549       85/107     3:09:59   14:14     3:06:19
1519  Anna Gilbert           F0118        17/23     3:11:18   14:16     3:06:46
1520  Kelsey Koch            F1924       95/106     3:10:36   14:17     3:07:02
1521  Annette Alumbaugh      F5559        40/62     3:12:32   14:17     3:07:07
1522  Sandy Schipper         F3539      190/212     3:12:14   14:18     3:07:15
1523  Sara Steever           F4549       86/107     3:13:19   14:19     3:07:27
1524  Ashley Hart            F2529      169/188     3:11:19   14:19     3:07:27
1525  Craig Mattick          M5054        59/68     3:12:29   14:20     3:07:35
1526  Phyllis Meiners        F4044      129/143     3:12:07   14:20     3:07:40
1527  Tanya Wood             F4044      130/143     3:12:15   14:22     3:08:08
1528  Janie Hett             F3034      226/264     3:11:05   14:24     3:08:29
1529  MacKenna Peart         F0118        18/23     3:11:05   14:24     3:08:29
1530  Mary Lawrence          F2529      170/188     3:13:41   14:25     3:08:48
1531  Wendy Schmitt          F4549       87/107     3:12:59   14:26     3:09:03
1532  Katey Ehrenberg        F3034      227/264     3:13:41   14:29     3:09:36
1533  Max Merchen            M5559        44/49     3:15:49   14:30     3:09:57
1534  Don Laney              M6064        22/27     3:15:26   14:33     3:10:29
1535  Kristie Hoyme          F5054        49/80     3:16:03   14:33     3:10:32
1536  Tanya Vollan           F6064        14/33     3:16:04   14:33     3:10:33
1537  Cynthia Thomas         F4549       88/107     3:16:41   14:37     3:11:23
1538  Kayla Stephens         F3034      228/264     3:17:03   14:37     3:11:25
1539  Patricia Beeman        F6064        15/33     3:17:14   14:38     3:11:39
1540  Barbara O'Connor-Grube F4044      131/143     3:16:24   14:38     3:11:40
1541  Lori Oconnor           F4549       89/107     3:16:24   14:38     3:11:40
1542  Ardelle  ardi Forreste F6064        16/33     3:16:29   14:40     3:11:58
1543  Brandyn Johnson        M1924        30/30     3:16:55   14:42     3:12:26
1544  Anna Vaughn            F2529      171/188     3:16:59   14:42     3:12:31
1545  Ryan Williams          M3539        65/71     3:17:44   14:42     3:12:33
1546  Serena Heig            F3034      229/264     3:17:44   14:42     3:12:34
1547  Garrett Williams       M3539        66/71     3:17:44   14:42     3:12:34
1548  Deanna Dunn            F2529      172/188     3:17:05   14:43     3:12:43
1549  Hailey Cortez          F0118        19/23     3:17:03   14:43     3:12:45
1550  Roxanne Dulany         F5054        50/80     3:17:07   14:44     3:12:49
1551  Marilyn Van Driesen    F6569         6/16     3:18:20   14:45     3:13:14
1552  Larry Van Driesen      M6569        10/12     3:18:20   14:46     3:13:14
1553  Shanna Shannon         F3034      230/264     3:19:03   14:46     3:13:15
1554  Cathrine Fierberg      F5559        41/62     3:18:39   14:46     3:13:16
1555  Mike Pisha             M5054        60/68     3:18:38   14:48     3:13:51
1556  Peggy Beardsley        F6064        17/33     3:17:47   14:49     3:13:59
1557  Jeanne Kirsch          F7579          1/2     3:17:51   14:50     3:14:16
1558  Cheyenne Raforth       F0118        20/23     3:18:53   14:53     3:14:50
1559  Hillary Gourde         F0118        21/23     3:18:53   14:53     3:14:50
1560  Patricia Anderson      F5054        51/80     3:20:45   14:53     3:14:52
1561  Ken Anderson           M5559        45/49     3:20:45   14:53     3:14:53
1562  Robert Donnelly        M6064        23/27     3:18:47   14:53     3:14:55
1563  Laurie Carsrud         F5054        52/80     3:16:50   14:58     3:16:00
1564  Lindsay Felton         F2529      173/188     3:19:53   14:58     3:16:02
1565  Grace Anderson         F3539      191/212     3:21:49   14:58     3:16:04
1566  Wanda O'Dell           F2529      174/188     3:21:18   15:00     3:16:24
1567  Irene Diede            F5054        53/80     3:22:25   15:02     3:16:49
1568  Charlene Edwards       F5054        54/80     3:22:29   15:02     3:16:54
1569  Kelly Elletson         F3034      231/264     3:19:34   15:03     3:17:03
1570  Mark Bledsoe           M5054        61/68     3:22:20   15:06     3:17:41
1571  Kathy Knudsen          F6064        18/33     3:22:20   15:06     3:17:44
1572  Judy Bledsoe           F5054        55/80     3:22:20   15:06     3:17:44
1573  Shawn Bottema          M3034        94/96     3:23:32   15:08     3:18:08
1574  Valerie McMichael      F4044      132/143     3:23:31   15:08     3:18:09
1575  Susan Fudge-Erickson   F4549       90/107     3:23:31   15:08     3:18:11
1576  Lacey Johnsen          F2529      175/188     3:22:55   15:11     3:18:42
1577  Bailey Stewart         F0118        22/23     3:23:53   15:11     3:18:49
1578  Erin Ruhl              F3034      232/264     3:24:21   15:13     3:19:18
1579  Sandra Ahlstrom        F4549       91/107     3:24:53   15:16     3:19:49
1580  Amber Sierra           F2529      176/188     3:25:24   15:17     3:20:06
1581  Amanda Stednitz        F3539      192/212     3:21:02   15:19     3:20:32
1582  Dawn Brown             F6064        19/33     3:25:38   15:22     3:21:16
1583  Valerie Martin         F4044      133/143     3:26:03   15:23     3:21:27
1584  Josh Curtis            M0118        22/24     3:27:43   15:24     3:21:34
1585  Nancy Sprague          F3034      233/264     3:25:56   15:25     3:21:47
1586  Ashlee Brotsky         F1924       96/106     3:26:56   15:26     3:22:02
1587  Sara Hadd              F3034      234/264     3:27:52   15:27     3:22:16
1588  Denise Stroud          F5559        42/62     3:28:21   15:28     3:22:35
1589  Ashlee Novak           F1924       97/106     3:28:22   15:28     3:22:35
1590  Le Ann Novak           F5054        56/80     3:28:22   15:28     3:22:36
1591  Nikki Novak            F1924       98/106     3:28:22   15:28     3:22:37
1592  Brittanee Mattson      F3034      235/264     3:27:55   15:29     3:22:43
1593  Deb Clifford           F4044      134/143     3:28:18   15:31     3:23:06
1594  Terri Brown            F5559        43/62     3:28:18   15:31     3:23:06
1595  Robin Tapio            F5054        57/80     3:27:48   15:32     3:23:18
1596  Kim Jones              F4549       92/107     3:24:48   15:32     3:23:23
1597  Kerrie Applegate       F4044      135/143     3:28:04   15:34     3:23:49
1598  Erica Richardt         F1924       99/106     3:29:23   15:35     3:24:01
1599  Scott Richardt         M5054        62/68     3:29:23   15:35     3:24:01
1600  Kristi Wood            F4044      136/143     3:29:42   15:35     3:24:02
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1601  Shanna Salmon          F4044      137/143     3:29:42   15:38     3:24:36
1602  Chris Ahlstrom         M5559        46/49     3:30:09   15:40     3:25:05
1603  Jacob Ahlstrom         M0118        23/24     3:30:09   15:40     3:25:10
1604  Laurel Sharp           F2529      177/188     3:30:27   15:42     3:25:36
1605  Donna Bottema          F3034      236/264     3:31:05   15:42     3:25:40
1606  Debbie Odoan           F3539      193/212     3:29:36   15:43     3:25:43
1607  Mike Hopkins           M3539        67/71     3:29:37   15:43     3:25:44
1608  Erin Mellott           F3034      237/264     3:30:23   15:44     3:25:56
1609  Katherina West         F5054        58/80     3:30:19   15:44     3:26:01
1610  Rachelle Schaap        F4549       93/107     3:32:20   15:45     3:26:16
1611  Sarah Pekarski         F3034      238/264     3:31:05   15:46     3:26:23
1612  Baillie Smith          F1924      100/106     3:35:06   15:52     3:27:43
1613  Tim Mosteller          M5054        63/68     3:34:12   15:53     3:28:04
1614  Jennifer Pietzyk       F3034      239/264     3:33:55   15:53     3:28:04
1615  Del Wientjes           F5054        59/80     3:33:56   15:53     3:28:04
1616  Susan Kohuth           F4549       94/107     3:32:51   15:56     3:28:37
1617  Julie Colby            F5054        60/80     3:33:55   15:56     3:28:39
1618  Ashley Stevens         F1924      101/106     3:33:55   15:56     3:28:39
1619  Scott Bryant           M3539        68/71     3:34:29   15:57     3:28:52
1620  Lon Nordbye            M6064        24/27     3:33:16   15:57     3:28:55
1621  Sonia Ribordy          F3539      194/212     3:35:44   16:05     3:30:29
1622  Anita Bierschenk       F6064        20/33     3:35:45   16:05     3:30:29
1623  Anna Carr              F2529      178/188     3:35:56   16:05     3:30:32
1624  Jeanie Sonnenfeld      F6064        21/33     3:36:12   16:05     3:30:40
1625  Ruth Claeys            F6064        22/33     3:36:12   16:05     3:30:41
1626  Karen Pettigrew        F6569         7/16     3:36:34   16:06     3:30:46
1627  Laura Courteau         F3539      195/212     3:35:38   16:06     3:30:51
1628  Carla McCaffrey        F4044      138/143     3:36:19   16:07     3:31:03
1629  Pearlie Bowden         F5559        44/62     3:36:12   16:08     3:31:11
1630  Nadine Pierre          F3539      196/212     3:36:12   16:09     3:31:22
1631  Patty Thompson         F5559        45/62     3:35:57   16:10     3:31:39
1632  Janet Lovre            F5054        61/80     3:35:57   16:10     3:31:41
1633  Colleen Swan           F5559        46/62     3:35:58   16:10     3:31:42
1634  Valerie Brunmeier      F3034      240/264     3:37:28   16:11     3:31:49
1635  Jolene Baranko         F3539      197/212     3:35:38   16:12     3:32:04
1636  Melissa Dockter        F2529      179/188     3:37:09   16:13     3:32:18
1637  Mary Blauvelt          F5559        47/62     3:37:54   16:14     3:32:29
1638  Elizabeth Blauvelt     F3034      241/264     3:37:54   16:14     3:32:30
1639  Becky Harter           F1924      102/106     3:38:43   16:14     3:32:33
1640  Darla Mosteller        F5054        62/80     3:38:48   16:14     3:32:39
1641  Laurie Curtis          F4549       95/107     3:38:48   16:14     3:32:40
1642  Rebecca Jones          F5054        63/80     3:37:57   16:17     3:33:13
1643  Angie Kliewer          F5054        64/80     3:38:39   16:17     3:33:16
1644  Melody Larson          F3034      242/264     3:39:44   16:20     3:33:48
1645  Tana Austin            F3034      243/264     3:39:29   16:21     3:33:59
1646  Dawn Richards Wagner   F3034      244/264     3:40:45   16:26     3:35:05
1647  Krista Lucchesi        F4044      139/143     3:42:56   16:37     3:37:36
1648  Tayo Basquiat          M3539        69/71     3:42:56   16:37     3:37:36
1649  Mary Fried             F3539      198/212     3:42:53   16:38     3:37:43
1650  Kory McKay             F5054        65/80     3:45:13   16:44     3:39:10
1651  Douglas Lofstedt       M6064        25/27     3:44:59   16:46     3:39:33
1652  Penny Powell           F5054        66/80     3:44:59   16:46     3:39:33
1653  Leroy Anderson         M7074          6/7     3:45:32   16:46     3:39:35
1654  Neil Anderson          M4549        50/50     3:45:32   16:46     3:39:35
1655  Lacey Brown            F3034      245/264     3:45:37   16:46     3:39:39
1656  Julie Higbee           F3034      246/264     3:45:37   16:46     3:39:39
1657  Annie Daniel           F3034      247/264     3:45:37   16:47     3:39:40
1658  Chrisa Fincher         F3034      248/264     3:45:36   16:47     3:39:40
1659  Danielle Brady         F3034      249/264     3:45:03   16:48     3:40:02
1660  Melissa Aguirre        F2529      180/188     3:40:18   16:49     3:40:17
1661  Eric Sticka            M3034        95/96     3:40:18   16:49     3:40:17
1662  Cara Nicholls          F6569         8/16     3:46:23   16:49     3:40:18
1663  Jill Stubbs            F6064        23/33     3:46:24   16:50     3:40:19
1664  Wendy Schrag           F3034      250/264     3:45:46   16:50     3:40:19
1665  Waneta Ragels          F7074          1/1     3:45:47   16:50     3:40:19
1666  Kristi Barber          F4549       96/107     3:45:47   16:50     3:40:19
1667  Theodore Dunnaville    M5054        64/68     3:45:42   16:51     3:40:39
1668  Kristina Grause        F2529      181/188     3:46:38   16:52     3:40:51
1669  Tom Lubnau             M5054        65/68     3:46:59   16:55     3:41:24
1670  Patricia Loveland      F5054        67/80     3:48:09   16:59     3:42:27
1671  Barbra Tyon            F3539      199/212     3:47:25   16:59     3:42:28
1672  Mary Dearborn          F5559        48/62     3:48:11   17:00     3:42:39
1673  Sharyl Jasper          F6569         9/16     3:48:12   17:00     3:42:41
1674  Christina Adams        F5559        49/62     3:48:46   17:01     3:42:52
1675  Chad Bates             M3034        96/96     3:47:56   17:01     3:42:53
1676  Mary Starr             F5559        50/62     3:48:31   17:06     3:43:55
1677  Rebecca Wathen         F3539      200/212     3:50:06   17:07     3:44:10
1678  Joey Boyer             M2529        49/51     3:51:35   17:07     3:44:11
1679  Jessica Smith          F1924      103/106     3:51:34   17:07     3:44:11
1680  Robin Bickel           F1924      104/106     3:51:34   17:07     3:44:11
1681  Maggie Abernathy       F2529      182/188     3:49:43   17:09     3:44:34
1682  Pat Johnson            F5559        51/62     3:50:14   17:09     3:44:36
1683  Jamie O'Dell           F3034      251/264     3:51:04   17:11     3:44:59
1684  Lori Waddell           F2529      183/188     3:50:56   17:12     3:45:08
1685  Laurie Adkins          F4549       97/107     3:50:56   17:12     3:45:08
1686  Shelia Oestmann        F3539      201/212     3:50:55   17:13     3:45:25
1687  Erica Van Horn         F3034      252/264     3:50:55   17:13     3:45:25
1688  Janie Birdsong         F6064        24/33     3:51:11   17:14     3:45:39
1689  Sharon Borsch          F5559        52/62     3:50:47   17:14     3:45:40
1690  Ann Olim               F6064        25/33     3:51:11   17:15     3:45:57
1691  Terry Wheeler          M6064        26/27     3:52:07   17:21     3:47:12
1692  Errol Miller           M7074          7/7     3:52:14   17:22     3:47:22
1693  Hallie Maloney         F5559        53/62     3:53:10   17:22     3:47:26
1694  Karen Lambert          F5054        68/80     3:53:09   17:22     3:47:27
1695  Donna Elliott          F6064        26/33     3:53:33   17:23     3:47:34
1696  Joan Goossens          F4549       98/107     3:52:27   17:23     3:47:43
1697  John Tiahrt            M2529        50/51     3:50:20   17:24     3:47:49
1698  Tina Lee               F4044      140/143     3:53:18   17:25     3:47:58
1699  Rita Thompson          F6569        10/16     3:54:03   17:25     3:48:04
1700  Ann Parfrey            F4549       99/107     3:54:03   17:25     3:48:05
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1701  Peggy Bechtold         F5559        54/62     3:55:05   17:30     3:49:05
1702  Susan Ullrich          F5559        55/62     3:54:38   17:31     3:49:18
1703  Toni Ullrich           F3034      253/264     3:54:39   17:31     3:49:18
1704  Tanya Brewer           F3539      202/212     3:55:37   17:33     3:49:47
1705  Rita Frank             F4549      100/107     3:55:02   17:33     3:49:52
1706  Kagen King             M0118        24/24     3:53:56   17:35     3:50:13
1707  Sparky Hauber          F0118        23/23     3:54:08   17:36     3:50:25
1708  Kathryn Lubnau         F5054        69/80     3:56:21   17:37     3:50:47
1709  Richard Butler         M6569        11/12     3:53:12   17:39     3:51:13
1710  Hayes Haas             M3539        70/71     3:57:34   17:44     3:52:18
1711  William Saltzman       M8099          1/1     3:59:03   17:52     3:53:56
1712  Helen Pickell          F7579          2/2     3:59:03   17:52     3:53:56
1713  Jean Fudge             F5054        70/80     4:00:28   17:57     3:55:05
1714  Vana Larson            F5559        56/62     4:01:11   17:59     3:55:31
1715  Janet Larson           F5559        57/62     4:01:11   17:59     3:55:32
1716  Amber Johnson          F2529      184/188     4:01:45   18:01     3:55:54
1717  Brooke McCaffree       F2529      185/188     4:01:46   18:01     3:55:55
1718  Karen Oleson           F6569        11/16     4:02:42   18:06     3:57:06
1719  Marycorinne  mc Bauder F6569        12/16     4:02:42   18:06     3:57:06
1720  Cherise Twiss          F3539      203/212     4:02:53   18:09     3:57:35
1721  Nanette Twiss          F4044      141/143     4:02:53   18:09     3:57:36
1722  Paul Oien              M5054        66/68     4:03:51   18:09     3:57:43
1723  Lori Archer            F4549      101/107     4:03:47   18:14     3:58:51
1724  Anita Wyly             F4044      142/143     4:05:52   18:15     3:59:02
1725  Judy Bickel            F6064        27/33     4:05:52   18:15     3:59:04
1726  Suzie Townsend         F5054        71/80     4:05:04   18:17     3:59:31
1727  J. Townsend            M5559        47/49     4:05:03   18:17     3:59:31
1728  Patricia Puckett       F5559        58/62     4:05:13   18:18     3:59:33
1729  Peggy Hoben            F6064        28/33     4:05:38   18:18     3:59:34
1730  Rhonda Officer         F5054        72/80     4:06:02   18:22     4:00:25
1731  Tessa Wenner           F3034      254/264     4:08:01   18:29     4:02:00
1732  Kelley Bechtold- Larso F2529      186/188     4:08:02   18:29     4:02:03
1733  Shelly Van Why         F3034      255/264     4:07:26   18:30     4:02:12
1734  Karen Wedemeyer        F6064        29/33     4:07:27   18:30     4:02:12
1735  Paul McElhaney         M5054        67/68     4:08:47   18:32     4:02:35
1736  Kimberly Teigen        F4549      102/107     4:09:41   18:41     4:04:33
1737  Joanna Taylor          F5054        73/80     4:09:43   18:41     4:04:36
1738  Robert Slocum          M2529        51/51     4:10:23   18:41     4:04:40
1739  Jerica Gamber          F2529      187/188     4:10:24   18:41     4:04:41
1740  Cherlyn Leach          F5054        74/80     4:10:23   18:42     4:04:54
1741  Joe Valades            M5054        68/68     4:10:23   18:42     4:04:55
1742  Keith Gemar            M5559        48/49     4:10:27   18:45     4:05:33
1743  Melissa Crispin        F3034      256/264     4:13:15   18:54     4:07:29
1744  Gary Lang              M5559        49/49     4:13:14   18:54     4:07:29
1745  Sheri Lang             F5559        59/62     4:13:15   18:54     4:07:30
1746  Charice Phillips       F3539      204/212     4:12:59   18:56     4:07:57
1747  Deborah Dean           F4549      103/107     4:13:00   18:56     4:07:57
1748  Carol Stoudt           F6064        30/33     4:14:13   18:57     4:08:06
1749  David Stoudt           M6064        27/27     4:14:14   18:57     4:08:07
1750  Pamela Vaughn          F4549      104/107     4:13:38   18:57     4:08:13
1751  Beth Ives              F4549      105/107     4:13:39   18:57     4:08:13
1752  Toni Bates             F3034      257/264     4:13:19   18:58     4:08:16
1753  Cari Garwood           F4549      106/107     4:15:09   19:03     4:09:30
1754  Christine Collins      F3539      205/212     4:15:09   19:03     4:09:30
1755  Diana Ulmer            F3539      206/212     4:15:09   19:05     4:10:00
1756  Nicki Ducheneaux       F3539      207/212     4:16:12   19:08     4:10:31
1757  Laurie Foudray         F3539      208/212     4:16:12   19:08     4:10:32
1758  Sally Musgrave         F6569        13/16     4:16:14   19:08     4:10:37
1759  Nancy Ratcliff         F5054        75/80     4:16:14   19:09     4:10:41
1760  Peggy Carr             F5054        76/80     4:19:17   19:23     4:13:53
1761  Lexie Aldrich          F1924      105/106     4:19:17   19:23     4:13:54
1762  Bonnie Brooking        F6064        31/33     4:23:01   19:37     4:16:55
1763  George Ducharme        M6569        12/12     4:22:56   19:39     4:17:12
1764  Jeanne Grass           F6569        14/16     4:22:56   19:39     4:17:12
1765  Karen Butler           F6569        15/16     4:22:56   19:39     4:17:14
1766  Kristin Pederson       F3034      258/264     4:22:51   19:40     4:17:35
1767  Nancy Peep             F5559        60/62     4:22:51   19:40     4:17:36
1768  Kara Evans             F2529      188/188     4:22:51   19:40     4:17:36
1769  Nancy Majerus          F5054        77/80     4:25:26   19:51     4:19:51
1770  Erin Smith             F3034      259/264     4:30:41   20:13     4:24:38
1771  Joie Jockheck          F3034      260/264     4:30:41   20:13     4:24:40
1772  Pamela Downing         F3034      261/264     4:32:04   20:21     4:26:29
1773  Trish Becklinger       F6569        16/16     4:32:05   20:21     4:26:30
1774  Jonathan Downing       M3539        71/71     4:32:05   20:21     4:26:30
1775  Pam Myrum              F5559        61/62     4:32:05   20:21     4:26:31
1776  Lori Toney             F5054        78/80     4:33:55   20:28     4:28:01
1777  Nancy Kulik            F5054        79/80     4:33:55   20:28     4:28:01
1778  Alice Kindsfater       F6064        32/33     4:33:56   20:28     4:28:02
1779  Julie Dunham           F3539      209/212     4:34:09   20:29     4:28:08
1780  Racheal Shank          F3034      262/264     4:35:07   20:40     4:30:36
1781  Deb Niesent            F5559        62/62     4:35:08   20:40     4:30:36
1782  Tammy Wendland         F4044      143/143     4:38:38   20:53     4:33:30
1783  Mary Ann Tirrito       F3034      263/264     4:35:48   21:04     4:35:48
1784  Gwen Lutz              F6064        33/33     4:44:11   21:18     4:38:52
1785  Sherri Pangus          F3539      210/212     4:44:16   21:19     4:39:10
1786  Colleen King           F3539      211/212     4:57:32   22:15     4:51:21
1787  Nancy Hauber           F3539      212/212     4:57:32   22:15     4:51:22
1788  Bailey Bechtold        F1924      106/106     5:00:12   22:28     4:54:09
1789  Kristine Goeden        F5054        80/80     5:00:13   22:28     4:54:09
1790  Jane Smith             F4549      107/107     5:00:13   22:28     4:54:09
1791  Jaimie Mutter          F3034      264/264     5:09:25   23:13     5:03:56

Generated March 20, 2026 at 4:55 PM 18/18


